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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jonathan Huie          M3034        1/158    5:50     1:16:24
2     Anthony Nicholl        M3034        2/158    5:52     1:16:50
3     Rikki Hacker           M3539        1/147    5:56     1:17:35
4     Charlie Daehler        M1924         1/34    6:00     1:18:32
5     Brian Lewis            M3034        3/158    6:13     1:21:15
6     Bently Harper          M4044        1/164    6:22     1:23:14
7     Matt O'Reilly          M2529        1/113    6:25     1:23:52
8     Ryan Fowler            M3539        2/147    6:26     1:24:16
9     Matt Stegman           M4044        2/164    6:28     1:24:33
10    Caleb Teague           M3034        4/158    6:31     1:25:09
11    Justin Wenner          M3034        5/158    6:31     1:25:12
12    Chris Fugate           M3539        3/147    6:32     1:25:22
13    Jeffrey Bullins        M4044        3/164    6:36     1:26:21
14    Zdenko Duris           M3539        4/147    6:38     1:26:41
15    Justin Lyons           M3034        6/158    6:39     1:26:54
16    Jerry Ragsdale         M4549         1/87    6:39     1:26:56
17    Robin Haberstroh       M3034        7/158    6:39     1:27:05
18    Doug Zimmerman         M2529        2/113    6:43     1:27:54
19    Levi Saxe              M3034        8/158    6:43     1:27:59
20    James Fisher           M3539        5/147    6:44     1:28:07
21    Christoffer Lund       M1924         2/34    6:46     1:28:35
22    Michael Clump          M3539        6/147    6:46     1:28:37
23    Geoff Morrison         M3034        9/158    6:47     1:28:51
24    Brian Weaver           M4044        4/164    6:48     1:29:01
25    Aaron Hohn             M2529        3/113    6:49     1:29:06
26    James Weatherly        M4549         2/87    6:49     1:29:15
27    Tim Wedan              M2529        4/113    6:50     1:29:29
28    Shelby Waldman         F2529        1/207    6:50     1:29:30
29    Matt Johnson           M3539        7/147    6:51     1:29:37
30    Brian Smith            M3034       10/158    6:51     1:29:40
31    Ezra Houle             M3034       11/158    6:53     1:30:00
32    Ricardo Medellin       M4044        5/164    6:55     1:30:24
33    Andrew Martin          M3539        8/147    6:55     1:30:28
34    Brian Daldorph         M5559         1/49    6:55     1:30:34
35    Chris Prather          M4044        6/164    6:56     1:30:36
36    Chris Thorendahl       M2529        5/113    6:57     1:30:50
37    Gordon Muir            M3034       12/158    6:58     1:31:05
38    Gerardo Marquez        M4549         3/87    7:00     1:31:35
39    Marco Perches          M3034       13/158    7:02     1:32:03
40    Kit McCaffrey          F4044        1/185    7:03     1:32:11
41    Dan Sundberg           M3034       14/158    7:03     1:32:14
42    David Stewart          M2529        6/113    7:04     1:32:21
43    Craig Fischman         M4549         4/87    7:04     1:32:26
44    Todd Wilson            M3539        9/147    7:05     1:32:37
45    Nandhu Sriram          M3539       10/147    7:09     1:33:33
46    Eric Cornell           M2529        7/113    7:11     1:34:05
47    Josh Hubbard           M3034       15/158    7:12     1:34:08
48    John Rather            M4044        7/164    7:13     1:34:24
49    Wes Nash               M3539       11/147    7:14     1:34:36
50    Stacy Batchman         F3539        1/265    7:14     1:34:40
51    Kevin White            M3034       16/158    7:15     1:34:45
52    Daniel McDowell        M2529        8/113    7:15     1:34:45
53    Jerry Hill             M4549         5/87    7:15     1:34:45
54    Paul Cise              M2529        9/113    7:15     1:34:49
55    Samuel Denehy          M2529       10/113    7:16     1:34:59
56    Jeffrey Lively         M4044        8/164    7:17     1:35:16
57    Mark Marriott          M3539       12/147    7:17     1:35:20
58    Matt Ledell            M3539       13/147    7:18     1:35:31
59    Justin Estes           M3034       17/158    7:18     1:35:31
60    Jon Bohnsack           M3539       14/147    7:18     1:35:36
61    Chris Madsen           M4549         6/87    7:19     1:35:45
62    Eric Sornson           M3034       18/158    7:19     1:35:45
63    Fran Glass             F2529        2/207    7:21     1:36:04
64    Shannon Wickliffe      M3539       15/147    7:21     1:36:04
65    Jeremy Peterson        M3539       16/147    7:21     1:36:06
66    Jason Robertson        M3034       19/158    7:22     1:36:25
67    Thomas Mlnarik         M3034       20/158    7:23     1:36:30
68    Ryan Williams          M3034       21/158    7:23     1:36:39
69    Joshua Sitzer          M4044        9/164    7:24     1:36:47
70    Audrey Lewis           F2529        3/207    7:24     1:36:50
71    Kip Kimball            M3539       17/147    7:26     1:37:19
72    Douglas Dodson         M4044       10/164    7:27     1:37:24
73    Alfie Roberts          M3539       18/147    7:27     1:37:24
74    Lauren Ketner          F3034        1/243    7:27     1:37:32
75    Brian Birnbaum         M3539       19/147    7:28     1:37:37
76    Robert Lewis           M4044       11/164    7:28     1:37:38
77    Jd Masuhud             M3539       20/147    7:28     1:37:41
78    James Lichauer         M4044       12/164    7:28     1:37:43
79    Chad Clement           M4044       13/164    7:28     1:37:44
80    Jennifer Russell       F3034        2/243    7:28     1:37:44
81    Jimmy O                M4044       14/164    7:28     1:37:45
82    Anne Altorfer          F3034        3/243    7:29     1:37:51
83    Dan Hodges             M5054         1/80    7:29     1:37:53
84    Joann Shipps           F4549        1/138    7:30     1:38:04
85    Jon Cornell            M4549         7/87    7:31     1:38:16
86    Oswaldo Rodriguez      M4044       15/164    7:31     1:38:18
87    Nicholas Timmons       M2529       11/113    7:31     1:38:19
88    Andrew West            M3539       21/147    7:31     1:38:24
89    Chad Forde             M4549         8/87    7:32     1:38:32
90    Don Ledford            M5054         2/80    7:32     1:38:36
91    Jason Terry            M3539       22/147    7:32     1:38:38
92    Edward Eovino          M4044       16/164    7:32     1:38:38
93    Daniel Bowen           M4549         9/87    7:33     1:38:42
94    Kelly Donley           M5054         3/80    7:33     1:38:49
95    Doug Brown             M2529       12/113    7:33     1:38:51
96    Christopher Har Harsch M3034       22/158    7:34     1:38:56
97    Jeremie Lavrack        M3539       23/147    7:34     1:39:04
98    Craig Scott            M5054         4/80    7:35     1:39:07
99    Nathan Uhl             M3539       24/147    7:35     1:39:12
100   Brittney Hunter        F3034        4/243    7:35     1:39:15
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101   Richard Gallant        M1924         3/34    7:35     1:39:16
102   Russell Kreeger        M4044       17/164    7:35     1:39:19
103   Greg Meins             M4044       18/164    7:36     1:39:25
104   Chris Short            M2529       13/113    7:36     1:39:25
105   Bryan Phillips         M4549        10/87    7:36     1:39:25
106   Rusty Smith            M4044       19/164    7:36     1:39:28
107   Richard Yamamoto       M5054         5/80    7:36     1:39:30
108   James Carey            M2529       14/113    7:36     1:39:30
109   Timothy Martley        M2529       15/113    7:36     1:39:31
110   Francis Jayakumar      M3539       25/147    7:37     1:39:38
111   Anthony Skevington     M5559         2/49    7:37     1:39:40
112   Tim Anderson           M4549        11/87    7:37     1:39:40
113   Jason Carney           M3034       23/158    7:37     1:39:41
114   Bert Braud             M5054         6/80    7:37     1:39:41
115   Jason Decker           M2529       16/113    7:37     1:39:46
116   Kyle Kempker           M4044       20/164    7:38     1:39:47
117   Erik Bergstrom         M3034       24/158    7:38     1:39:48
118   Aaron Juhnke           M3539       26/147    7:38     1:39:48
119   Mark Wisham            M3539       27/147    7:38     1:39:51
120   Jason Dilley           M4044       21/164    7:38     1:39:54
121   Rick Garey             M4044       22/164    7:38     1:39:58
122   Jeffrey Turner         M3034       25/158    7:39     1:40:00
123   John Quick             M5054         7/80    7:39     1:40:00
124   Ross Wiginton          M1924         4/34    7:39     1:40:06
125   Kevin Eppinger         M4044       23/164    7:40     1:40:14
126   Jennifer Pratt         F2529        4/207    7:40     1:40:17
127   Patrick Schuck         M3539       28/147    7:40     1:40:20
128   Peter Compton          M2529       17/113    7:40     1:40:24
129   Lynnette Laws          F3034        5/243    7:40     1:40:26
130   Joshua Moore           M1924         5/34    7:41     1:40:28
131   Jesse Green            M2529       18/113    7:41     1:40:30
132   Andrew Newell          M3034       26/158    7:41     1:40:35
133   David Frederick        M4044       24/164    7:42     1:40:39
134   Ryan Gainey            M3034       27/158    7:42     1:40:50
135   Bradley Stasiulis      M4044       25/164    7:43     1:40:54
136   Kevan Vick             M6064         1/25    7:43     1:40:56
137   Garrett Frederick      M1924         6/34    7:43     1:40:58
138   Ben Guccione           M3539       29/147    7:43     1:40:59
139   Matthew Mills          M2529       19/113    7:44     1:41:05
140   Richard Suter          M4549        12/87    7:44     1:41:17
141   Carmen Llana           F3539        2/265    7:45     1:41:21
142   Matthew Urbanek        M3539       30/147    7:45     1:41:23
143   Ray Swaney             M4549        13/87    7:46     1:41:32
144   Calvin McDaniel        M2529       20/113    7:46     1:41:43
145   Corey Koester          M3539       31/147    7:46     1:41:43
146   Joe Martines           M4044       26/164    7:47     1:41:49
147   Gina Pringle           F4044        2/185    7:48     1:42:08
148   Christine Birchem      F3034        6/243    7:48     1:42:09
149   Adam Bracco            M3034       28/158    7:49     1:42:13
150   Katherine Lubar        F1924        1/114    7:49     1:42:18
151   Rick Edgerton          M3034       29/158    7:49     1:42:21
152   Kenneth Chretien       M3034       30/158    7:49     1:42:22
153   Kathryn Curry-Lorusso  F3539        3/265    7:50     1:42:25
154   Ryan Mize              M2529       21/113    7:50     1:42:26
155   Dalton Ramsey          M1924         7/34    7:50     1:42:30
156   Nicholas Sindorf       M3034       31/158    7:51     1:42:38
157   Traci Stucky           F2529        5/207    7:51     1:42:39
158   Brian Beaird           M4044       27/164    7:51     1:42:42
159   Rene Peterson          WHEEL          1/1    7:51     1:42:46
160   Jaime Bowers           F3539        4/265    7:51     1:42:47
161   Ryan Hanneken          F3034        7/243    7:51     1:42:49
162   Amy Gilliland          F3034        8/243    7:52     1:42:50
163   R.J. Agee              M3034       32/158    7:52     1:42:52
164   Erin Carey             F3034        9/243    7:52     1:42:57
165   Luke Rolfes            M3034       33/158    7:52     1:42:59
166   Tamara Robinson        F3539        5/265    7:52     1:43:01
167   David Gillespie        M3539       32/147    7:53     1:43:12
168   Gregory Hennes         M5054         8/80    7:54     1:43:22
169   Ty Taylor              M1924         8/34    7:55     1:43:29
170   Logan Corbin           M3034       34/158    7:55     1:43:32
171   Kevin Schuessler       M2529       22/113    7:55     1:43:32
172   Thomas McArdle         M3034       35/158    7:55     1:43:37
173   Maahi Yarlagadda       M3034       36/158    7:55     1:43:38
174   Katie Horner           F3034       10/243    7:56     1:43:42
175   Dustin Schwind         M3539       33/147    7:56     1:43:44
176   Michael Barnes         M5054         9/80    7:56     1:43:45
177   Matthew Johnson        M2529       23/113    7:56     1:43:46
178   Jason Lamping          M3539       34/147    7:56     1:43:49
179   Kevin Ruggle           M4549        14/87    7:56     1:43:50
180   Andrew Comiskey        M5559         3/49    7:56     1:43:52
181   Samuel Stepp           M2529       24/113    7:57     1:43:56
182   Nick Blawat            M3539       35/147    7:57     1:43:57
183   Scott Groth            M4549        15/87    7:57     1:43:58
184   Neil Dublinske         M3539       36/147    7:57     1:44:02
185   Erin Heiden            F1924        2/114    7:57     1:44:07
186   Bradley Baker          M2529       25/113    7:57     1:44:08
187   Charles Court          M4549        16/87    7:58     1:44:10
188   Julie Stultz           F3034       11/243    7:59     1:44:24
189   Tim Grier              M2529       26/113    7:59     1:44:27
190   Steve Nauman           M5559         4/49    7:59     1:44:31
191   Ian Welton             M3539       37/147    7:59     1:44:33
192   Derek Kilgore          M3034       37/158    8:00     1:44:39
193   John Reece             M4549        17/87    8:00     1:44:40
194   Rich Beardmore         M5054        10/80    8:00     1:44:40
195   Leonid Tolkachev       M3034       38/158    8:00     1:44:41
196   Cassidy Nelson         F3034       12/243    8:00     1:44:43
197   Jeanne Sellars         F3539        6/265    8:00     1:44:45
198   Mac Reyes              M1924         9/34    8:01     1:44:48
199   Esteban Azevedo        M3539       38/147    8:01     1:44:49
200   Kathryn Felts          F3034       13/243    8:01     1:44:50
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201   Craig Johnson          M3539       39/147    8:01     1:44:51
202   Brian Seaton           M3034       39/158    8:01     1:44:53
203   Kristin Hesser         F3034       14/243    8:01     1:44:54
204   Sean Dale              M3539       40/147    8:01     1:44:56
205   Robert Langer          M1924        10/34    8:01     1:44:58
206   William Wilkins        M4044       28/164    8:01     1:44:58
207   Cody Cox               M2529       27/113    8:01     1:44:59
208   Erica McCann           F3539        7/265    8:01     1:45:00
209   Richard Cane           M4549        18/87    8:01     1:45:00
210   Logan Wilkening        M3034       40/158    8:02     1:45:02
211   Darcy M Svara          F2529        6/207    8:02     1:45:02
212   Michael Hobbs          M5559         5/49    8:02     1:45:04
213   Greg Schrage           M3034       41/158    8:02     1:45:06
214   Christopher Taylor     M5054        11/80    8:02     1:45:10
215   Jared Epperly          M3034       42/158    8:02     1:45:11
216   Scott Bolen            M4549        19/87    8:02     1:45:12
217   Brian Beins            M4044       29/164    8:02     1:45:13
218   Creighton Oneal        M4044       30/164    8:03     1:45:16
219   Cristina Estenes       F3034       15/243    8:03     1:45:18
220   Kristin Crowder        F3034       16/243    8:03     1:45:26
221   Maurice Monteau        M4044       31/164    8:04     1:45:29
222   Kevin Brewer           M3539       41/147    8:04     1:45:35
223   Doug Waltman           M5054        12/80    8:04     1:45:36
224   Joel Bruff             M2529       28/113    8:04     1:45:39
225   Laura Delargy          F3539        8/265    8:05     1:45:42
226   Michelle Lester        F3539        9/265    8:05     1:45:42
227   Steven Finkral         M5054        13/80    8:05     1:45:50
228   Michael Penner         M18UN         1/10    8:05     1:45:52
229   Angie Gutierrez        F2529        7/207    8:06     1:45:57
230   Adam Cain              M4044       32/164    8:06     1:45:58
231   Lindsey Sturman        F2529        8/207    8:06     1:45:59
232   Natalie Holick         F4044        3/185    8:06     1:46:00
233   Darby Frey             M3539       42/147    8:06     1:46:03
234   Reid Samuel            M2529       29/113    8:07     1:46:14
235   Todd Dicus             M5559         6/49    8:07     1:46:15
236   Scott Davids           M4549        20/87    8:07     1:46:16
237   Sarah Lawson           F3034       17/243    8:08     1:46:22
238   Carilyn Garrett        F3034       18/243    8:08     1:46:22
239   Kristin Massoth        F3034       19/243    8:08     1:46:25
240   Ryan Skinner           M3034       43/158    8:08     1:46:25
241   Mackenzie Braun        F1924        3/114    8:08     1:46:26
242   Kristina Selters       F3034       20/243    8:08     1:46:26
243   Andrew Grudniewski     M3539       43/147    8:08     1:46:28
244   Ashlyn Balch           F18UN          1/6    8:08     1:46:31
245   Trevor Smail           M3034       44/158    8:09     1:46:37
246   Brian Dietz            M3539       44/147    8:09     1:46:39
247   Amber Bortz            F2529        9/207    8:10     1:46:47
248   Kelsey Hagan           F2529       10/207    8:10     1:46:48
249   Chris Unruh            M3539       45/147    8:10     1:46:54
250   Amanda Shaffer         F2529       11/207    8:10     1:46:55
251   Curtis Hines           M2529       30/113    8:10     1:46:56
252   Karlee Hepp            F1924        4/114    8:10     1:46:58
253   David Mullins          M2529       31/113    8:11     1:46:59
254   Victor Nathan          M3539       46/147    8:11     1:47:00
255   Mauricio Vargas Uribe  M3034       45/158    8:11     1:47:00
256   Nathan Allen           M3034       46/158    8:11     1:47:03
257   Kristin Fritz          F2529       12/207    8:11     1:47:04
258   Annie Eller            F1924        5/114    8:11     1:47:05
259   Eric Koch              M1924        11/34    8:11     1:47:08
260   Stacey Zarling         F3539       10/265    8:11     1:47:08
261   Anastasia Martin       F2529       13/207    8:11     1:47:09
262   Brian Grewe            M4549        21/87    8:11     1:47:09
263   Ryan Hamm              M3539       47/147    8:11     1:47:09
264   Steven Rogers          M3034       47/158    8:11     1:47:10
265   Holly Heintz           F2529       14/207    8:11     1:47:10
266   Charles Devorak        M4044       33/164    8:11     1:47:11
267   William Dudley         M5054        14/80    8:12     1:47:12
268   Mitchell Loeb          M1924        12/34    8:12     1:47:12
269   Charlie Fitzgerald     M3034       48/158    8:12     1:47:22
270   Mary Parrish           F4549        2/138    8:12     1:47:23
271   Karl Singer            M3034       49/158    8:12     1:47:24
272   Janet Stanley          F5054         1/82    8:12     1:47:24
273   Mark Elbel             M5559         7/49    8:12     1:47:25
274   Josiah Gbekpa          M2529       32/113    8:13     1:47:30
275   Gavin Jeter            M3034       50/158    8:13     1:47:37
276   Calix Fattmann         M18UN         2/10    8:13     1:47:38
277   John Welde             M3539       48/147    8:14     1:47:41
278   Amy Lafferty           F3034       21/243    8:14     1:47:42
279   Thad Prososki          M4044       34/164    8:14     1:47:45
280   Mark Swanson           M4549        22/87    8:14     1:47:46
281   Aurelio Enriquez       M3034       51/158    8:14     1:47:51
282   Elizabeth Beedle       F3539       11/265    8:15     1:47:54
283   Nathan Goodnight       M3034       52/158    8:15     1:48:01
284   Kenzie Rumble          F2529       15/207    8:15     1:48:02
285   Mallory Pirie          F2529       16/207    8:15     1:48:02
286   Kris Hansel            M3539       49/147    8:16     1:48:05
287   Kinsey McKenrick       F1924        6/114    8:16     1:48:06
288   Brad Price             M4044       35/164    8:16     1:48:10
289   Gavin Dunn             M18UN         3/10    8:16     1:48:10
290   Jesse Lee              M1924        13/34    8:16     1:48:10
291   Mitchell Parkhill      M2529       33/113    8:16     1:48:11
292   Emily Rauckman         F1924        7/114    8:16     1:48:11
293   Brandon Taylor         M3034       53/158    8:16     1:48:13
294   Machelle Collins       F4044        4/185    8:16     1:48:13
295   Tim Taylor             M3034       54/158    8:16     1:48:14
296   Matthew Nelson         M2529       34/113    8:16     1:48:16
297   Robert Walker          M5054        15/80    8:17     1:48:21
298   Roger Mendell          M5054        16/80    8:17     1:48:26
299   Rachael O'Riley        F1924        8/114    8:18     1:48:38
300   John Tines             M2529       35/113    8:18     1:48:38
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301   Anthony Ruggles        M3034       55/158    8:18     1:48:39
302   Mark Klopfenstein      M5054        17/80    8:19     1:48:44
303   Allen Chazelle         M2529       36/113    8:19     1:48:44
304   Adam Jackson           M3539       50/147    8:19     1:48:45
305   Heather Walter         F2529       17/207    8:19     1:48:47
306   Jeff Bohlken           M5054        18/80    8:19     1:48:55
307   Darlene Babineaux      F2529       18/207    8:19     1:48:55
308   William Raney          M4044       36/164    8:19     1:48:56
309   Mitch Wilson-Brown     M3539       51/147    8:20     1:48:59
310   Kevin Birdsell         M3539       52/147    8:20     1:48:59
311   Tyler Staples          M2529       37/113    8:20     1:48:59
312   Rona Bouzarth          F2529       19/207    8:20     1:49:00
313   Cody Ptacek            M3034       56/158    8:20     1:49:01
314   Kurt Becker            M5559         8/49    8:20     1:49:02
315   Tim Renz               M4044       37/164    8:20     1:49:06
316   Sara Kuhl              F3539       12/265    8:20     1:49:06
317   Keith Schuessler       M5054        19/80    8:20     1:49:07
318   Gary Rixson            M4044       38/164    8:20     1:49:08
319   Kristin Humphreys      F4549        3/138    8:21     1:49:11
320   Brian Brooker          M5054        20/80    8:21     1:49:13
321   Debbie Boedeker        F1924        9/114    8:21     1:49:13
322   Holly Lavrack          F4044        5/185    8:21     1:49:22
323   John Brogan            M3539       53/147    8:22     1:49:24
324   Mike Gabrick           M4044       39/164    8:22     1:49:25
325   Joseph Poplinger       M3034       57/158    8:22     1:49:26
326   Kay Gerstner           F3034       22/243    8:22     1:49:26
327   Todd Gruber            M3539       54/147    8:22     1:49:30
328   Julie Cohara           F4044        6/185    8:22     1:49:30
329   Chris Cohara           M4044       40/164    8:22     1:49:30
330   James Burton           M3539       55/147    8:22     1:49:31
331   Loni Muninger          F3034       23/243    8:22     1:49:33
332   Patrick Loecker        M2529       38/113    8:22     1:49:33
333   Adam Johnson           M1924        14/34    8:22     1:49:34
334   Jason Kennedy          M4044       41/164    8:23     1:49:37
335   James Clarke           M2529       39/113    8:23     1:49:39
336   Lauren Stenseng        F1924       10/114    8:23     1:49:40
337   Mark Ellis             M3539       56/147    8:23     1:49:40
338   Jennifer Vanderbol     F3539       13/265    8:23     1:49:43
339   Jessica Shiney         F1924       11/114    8:23     1:49:45
340   Andy Davis             M4044       42/164    8:23     1:49:45
341   Clinton Wattier        M3539       57/147    8:23     1:49:48
342   Madison Smith          F1924       12/114    8:24     1:49:56
343   Joseph Brennan         M4044       43/164    8:24     1:49:56
344   Christopher Lounsbury  M4044       44/164    8:24     1:49:56
345   Heather Tabor          F3539       14/265    8:25     1:50:04
346   Erin Splittorff        F3539       15/265    8:25     1:50:10
347   James McCaine          M4044       45/164    8:25     1:50:12
348   Drew Weaver            M2529       40/113    8:25     1:50:14
349   Laura Boulware         F3034       24/243    8:26     1:50:16
350   Jaime Breshears        F3034       25/243    8:26     1:50:16
351   David Boulware         M3539       58/147    8:26     1:50:17
352   Brian Newby            M5054        21/80    8:26     1:50:18
353   Jared Mullinax         M3539       59/147    8:26     1:50:20
354   Joe Cannova            M4549        23/87    8:26     1:50:22
355   Clark Poland           M2529       41/113    8:26     1:50:25
356   Julie Kaftan           F5559         1/49    8:26     1:50:28
357   Sam Passer             M4044       46/164    8:27     1:50:30
358   Jamie Middlesworth     M4044       47/164    8:27     1:50:33
359   Nick Prewett           M3539       60/147    8:27     1:50:37
360   Jason Haney            M4044       48/164    8:27     1:50:37
361   Adam Finocchario       M4044       49/164    8:28     1:50:49
362   Kevin Kennedy          M4549        24/87    8:28     1:50:50
363   Jody Stallings         F3034       26/243    8:29     1:50:58
364   David Cole             M4044       50/164    8:30     1:51:15
365   Chris Doherty          M4549        25/87    8:30     1:51:15
366   Chad Kilpatrick        M2529       42/113    8:31     1:51:22
367   Trina Schroder         F4549        4/138    8:31     1:51:24
368   Melissa Spratt         F5559         2/49    8:31     1:51:24
369   Natalie Boerio         F1924       13/114    8:31     1:51:33
370   Nathan Maeder          M3539       61/147    8:32     1:51:34
371   Joshua Robinson        M3539       62/147    8:32     1:51:34
372   Mike Pruente           M4044       51/164    8:32     1:51:37
373   Casey Kinnan           F3539       16/265    8:32     1:51:37
374   Bridgette Kling        F3539       17/265    8:32     1:51:37
375   David Dorothy          M4044       52/164    8:32     1:51:39
376   Daniel Herr            M1924        15/34    8:32     1:51:39
377   Jillian Stratman       F1924       14/114    8:32     1:51:39
378   Samuel Robinson        M2529       43/113    8:32     1:51:42
379   Ann Tillery            F3034       27/243    8:32     1:51:43
380   Todd Lawrence          M4549        26/87    8:32     1:51:43
381   Tiffany Whitney        F3539       18/265    8:32     1:51:44
382   Sean Kimbrell          M2529       44/113    8:32     1:51:45
383   Lee Ann Sherry         F4549        5/138    8:32     1:51:46
384   Erick Shultz           M3034       58/158    8:33     1:51:48
385   Mark McGavran          M3539       63/147    8:33     1:51:52
386   Greg Lee               M4549        27/87    8:33     1:51:53
387   Laura Bolt             F3539       19/265    8:33     1:51:57
388   David Smuckler         M3034       59/158    8:34     1:52:02
389   Mark Coyne             M4044       53/164    8:34     1:52:04
390   Anthony Wolf           M4044       54/164    8:34     1:52:06
391   Jason Smith            M3034       60/158    8:34     1:52:08
392   Hilary McNeil          F3034       28/243    8:34     1:52:12
393   Todd Unmack            M3034       61/158    8:35     1:52:14
394   Stephen Dilks          M5054        22/80    8:35     1:52:17
395   Rick McConnell         M4044       55/164    8:35     1:52:19
396   Jason Stallbaumer      M3034       62/158    8:35     1:52:22
397   Ellen Losew            F3539       20/265    8:35     1:52:22
398   Gregory Fay            M5054        23/80    8:36     1:52:29
399   Lisa Gotfredson        F3539       21/265    8:36     1:52:30
400   Kimberly Craig         F3034       29/243    8:37     1:52:42
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401   Samantha Dozier        F1924       15/114    8:37     1:52:42
402   Stacey Nagy            F3539       22/265    8:37     1:52:46
403   David Swarts           M3539       64/147    8:37     1:52:48
404   Frederic Duloc         M4549        28/87    8:38     1:52:55
405   Deetta Bohling         F2529       20/207    8:38     1:52:56
406   Todd Van Wyngarden     M4549        29/87    8:38     1:52:57
407   Megan Martini          F1924       16/114    8:38     1:52:57
408   Lisa Niner             F4044        7/185    8:38     1:52:57
409   Katie Walters          F3034       30/243    8:38     1:52:58
410   Eric Vandenbos         M4549        30/87    8:38     1:53:01
411   Joshua Horton          M3034       63/158    8:38     1:53:01
412   Bryon Cecil            M2529       45/113    8:38     1:53:03
413   Alicia Hooton          F3034       31/243    8:38     1:53:04
414   Chris Harmon           M3539       65/147    8:38     1:53:05
415   Craig Parker Jr        M1924        16/34    8:39     1:53:08
416   Geoff Hanson           M4549        31/87    8:39     1:53:08
417   Courtney Russell       F2529       21/207    8:39     1:53:10
418   Lisa Rivers            F3539       23/265    8:39     1:53:11
419   Lorraine Mugler        F4044        8/185    8:39     1:53:12
420   Erin Hassan            F2529       22/207    8:39     1:53:13
421   Esmie Tseng            F2529       23/207    8:39     1:53:13
422   David Robinson         M4549        32/87    8:39     1:53:14
423   Suresh Gundu           M3034       64/158    8:39     1:53:17
424   Elyse Petrunak         F2529       24/207    8:40     1:53:20
425   Matthew Myrick         M3539       66/147    8:40     1:53:25
426   Michael Sweney         M4044       56/164    8:40     1:53:27
427   Amber Bonner           F3034       32/243    8:40     1:53:27
428   Stacy Maslak           F3034       33/243    8:40     1:53:27
429   Laura Rippel           F3034       34/243    8:40     1:53:28
430   Andy Meyer             M4044       57/164    8:40     1:53:30
431   Josh Vogel             M3034       65/158    8:40     1:53:31
432   Mary Bobzien           F2529       25/207    8:40     1:53:31
433   Sharon Dicks           F4044        9/185    8:40     1:53:31
434   Jamie McCoy            F3539       24/265    8:41     1:53:33
435   Joe Russell            M4044       58/164    8:41     1:53:33
436   Andrea Roark           F3539       25/265    8:41     1:53:35
437   Jennifer Murray        F4044       10/185    8:41     1:53:37
438   Suzie Antoniak         F3034       35/243    8:41     1:53:39
439   Erin Demel             F3034       36/243    8:41     1:53:42
440   Kerri Ptacek           F3034       37/243    8:41     1:53:43
441   Kara Endicott          F4044       11/185    8:42     1:53:46
442   Ella Lawrence          F18UN          2/6    8:42     1:53:47
443   Jim Lawrence           M4549        33/87    8:42     1:53:47
444   Frank Kratofil         M4044       59/164    8:42     1:53:47
445   Alan Barkema           M6064         2/25    8:42     1:53:47
446   Tammy McCalla          F4044       12/185    8:42     1:53:48
447   Aryn Grause            F1924       17/114    8:42     1:53:51
448   Steve Cummins          M5054        24/80    8:42     1:53:51
449   Jason MacLeod          M3034       66/158    8:42     1:53:53
450   Bree Ayotte            F3539       26/265    8:42     1:53:54
451   Jeanann Angst          F4549        6/138    8:42     1:53:55
452   Alicia Barrows         F3034       38/243    8:42     1:53:56
453   Dana Sterling          F3539       27/265    8:42     1:53:57
454   Alex Book              M2529       46/113    8:42     1:53:57
455   Sarah Crumley          F2529       26/207    8:43     1:54:01
456   Ben Harmon             M18UN         4/10    8:43     1:54:01
457   Tiffany Harrison       F2529       27/207    8:43     1:54:01
458   Fred Petrunak          M6064         3/25    8:43     1:54:01
459   Rita Fisler            F5054         2/82    8:43     1:54:03
460   Shannon James          M4044       60/164    8:43     1:54:04
461   Matthew Kempf          M2529       47/113    8:43     1:54:06
462   Erica Gabrick          F3539       28/265    8:43     1:54:06
463   Megan Timmons          F2529       28/207    8:43     1:54:06
464   Dan Croft              M3034       67/158    8:43     1:54:07
465   Donald Mayfield        M4044       61/164    8:43     1:54:07
466   Unknown Runner                        0/0    8:43     1:54:08
467   Jennifer Barnard       F3034       39/243    8:43     1:54:08
468   Randy Kirk             M5054        25/80    8:43     1:54:10
469   Dennis Moore           M4044       62/164    8:44     1:54:12
470   Ada Gudex              F3539       29/265    8:44     1:54:12
471   Christina Sanderson    F2529       29/207    8:44     1:54:13
472   C Michael Cowgill      M4044       63/164    8:44     1:54:13
473   Kevin Moyer            M3539       67/147    8:44     1:54:16
474   Brooke Sturdivant      F3034       40/243    8:44     1:54:18
475   Kevin O'Brien          M4549        34/87    8:44     1:54:18
476   Margaret Lemay         F3539       30/265    8:44     1:54:18
477   Keith Mozey            M4044       64/164    8:44     1:54:18
478   Melanie Davis          F2529       30/207    8:44     1:54:19
479   Sara Moxley            F4549        7/138    8:45     1:54:24
480   Erin Wallace           F3034       41/243    8:45     1:54:24
481   Cynthia Muparaganda    F3539       31/265    8:45     1:54:34
482   Jennifer Petersen      F2529       31/207    8:46     1:54:39
483   Jeremy Burd            M4044       65/164    8:46     1:54:39
484   Amanda Kimminau        F3034       42/243    8:46     1:54:40
485   Emily Werner           F2529       32/207    8:46     1:54:41
486   Jennifer Coble         F3539       32/265    8:46     1:54:41
487   Andrew Jenkins         M2529       48/113    8:46     1:54:42
488   Wendi Ground           F3034       43/243    8:46     1:54:43
489   Alexander Boyer        M1924        17/34    8:46     1:54:44
490   Mark Nelson            M3034       68/158    8:46     1:54:44
491   Michael Lewer          M2529       49/113    8:47     1:54:51
492   Katherine Hubbard      F3034       44/243    8:47     1:54:51
493   Lisa Oxley             F2529       33/207    8:47     1:54:52
494   Patricia Kelly         F4549        8/138    8:47     1:54:55
495   Ben Swanson            M3539       68/147    8:47     1:54:57
496   Kimberly Cross         F2529       34/207    8:47     1:54:59
497   Abigail Chappell       F2529       35/207    8:47     1:54:59
498   Michael Cahoy          M5559         9/49    8:47     1:55:02
499   Cassie Gifford         F2529       36/207    8:47     1:55:03
500   Sommer Mueller         F3539       33/265    8:48     1:55:04
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501   Christopher Conn       M3034       69/158    8:48     1:55:04
502   Linda Sharp            F5559         3/49    8:48     1:55:04
503   Randy Meyer            M4549        35/87    8:48     1:55:06
504   Phil Mattox            M4549        36/87    8:48     1:55:08
505   Jennifer Dorsey        F3034       45/243    8:48     1:55:09
506   Kerri Futrell          F2529       37/207    8:48     1:55:11
507   Christopher McCoy      M3539       69/147    8:48     1:55:11
508   Amelie Ballinger       F3034       46/243    8:48     1:55:13
509   Janna Sanders          F3539       34/265    8:48     1:55:14
510   Lindsay Friesen        F2529       38/207    8:48     1:55:15
511   Tessa Elwood           F3034       47/243    8:48     1:55:16
512   Kyle Shipps            M4044       66/164    8:49     1:55:17
513   Hannah O'Brien         F1924       18/114    8:49     1:55:17
514   Kim Munsterman         F3034       48/243    8:49     1:55:18
515   Hilary Barbour         F1924       19/114    8:49     1:55:26
516   Rob Brusick            M4044       67/164    8:49     1:55:26
517   Michelle Allmon        F3539       35/265    8:49     1:55:28
518   Jodie Beydler          F3539       36/265    8:50     1:55:31
519   Jamie Wolcott          F3539       37/265    8:50     1:55:33
520   Chris Roy              M3539       70/147    8:50     1:55:33
521   Melanie Grove          F3034       49/243    8:50     1:55:35
522   Travis Birchem         M3034       70/158    8:50     1:55:37
523   Stephen Hill           M1924        18/34    8:50     1:55:38
524   Jon Sloan              M3034       71/158    8:51     1:55:43
525   John Kimpel            M6064         4/25    8:51     1:55:44
526   Sarah Hanna            F3034       50/243    8:51     1:55:45
527   Randy Leiker           M5054        26/80    8:51     1:55:46
528   Jeff Neusel            M4044       68/164    8:51     1:55:47
529   Traci Dillavou         F3034       51/243    8:51     1:55:49
530   Kristin Hammett        F3539       38/265    8:51     1:55:50
531   David Schoenherr       M5054        27/80    8:51     1:55:51
532   Phillip Coleman        M3034       72/158    8:51     1:55:52
533   Angie Anderson         F3539       39/265    8:52     1:55:56
534   Devin Larson           M3539       71/147    8:52     1:55:58
535   Connie Evans           F4549        9/138    8:52     1:56:03
536   Ronald Mallak          M6064         5/25    8:52     1:56:04
537   April Horst            F3539       40/265    8:52     1:56:07
538   Amanda Krefft          F2529       39/207    8:52     1:56:07
539   Joe Holdenried         M2529       50/113    8:52     1:56:08
540   Jonathan Staples       M2529       51/113    8:53     1:56:10
541   Kasia Bulkley          F3539       41/265    8:53     1:56:10
542   Charlotte Lutz         F4044       13/185    8:53     1:56:10
543   Cailan Franz           F2529       40/207    8:53     1:56:13
544   Keven Ogrady           M5054        28/80    8:53     1:56:14
545   Renae Schmidt          F2529       41/207    8:53     1:56:16
546   Carrie Hodges          F3539       42/265    8:53     1:56:17
547   Susan Davis            F5054         3/82    8:53     1:56:18
548   Joe White              M3034       73/158    8:53     1:56:19
549   Wes Middleton          M3539       72/147    8:53     1:56:21
550   Blane Reeves           M4044       69/164    8:53     1:56:21
551   Aamer Almujahed        M2529       52/113    8:53     1:56:21
552   Angie Nease            F4044       14/185    8:54     1:56:23
553   David Ulrich           M4044       70/164    8:54     1:56:26
554   John Blaser            M5559        10/49    8:54     1:56:27
555   Ricky Pugh             M5054        29/80    8:54     1:56:30
556   Sarah Boehnlein        F3539       43/265    8:55     1:56:37
557   Rebecca Stanford       F3539       44/265    8:55     1:56:38
558   Robert Harriss         M4044       71/164    8:55     1:56:39
559   Ryan Evans             M2529       53/113    8:55     1:56:41
560   Bradley Zuzenak        M3539       73/147    8:55     1:56:42
561   Travis Burger          M3539       74/147    8:55     1:56:42
562   Shannon Sundberg       F3034       52/243    8:55     1:56:44
563   Bradley Garrison       M3539       75/147    8:55     1:56:45
564   Jason Scroggins        M3539       76/147    8:55     1:56:46
565   Donald Groover         M5559        11/49    8:55     1:56:46
566   Danielle Jeffries      F2529       42/207    8:55     1:56:48
567   Sarah Hays             F4044       15/185    8:56     1:56:49
568   Kathy Elbel            F5054         4/82    8:56     1:56:50
569   Laura Anguiano         F3034       53/243    8:56     1:56:52
570   Jessica Kerr           F2529       43/207    8:56     1:56:54
571   Matt Hellwig           M3034       74/158    8:56     1:56:55
572   Bill Frazier           M5054        30/80    8:56     1:56:57
573   Jamie Splittorff       M4044       72/164    8:56     1:56:57
574   Kim Reed               F4044       16/185    8:56     1:56:58
575   Elizabeth Kalifeh      F3034       54/243    8:56     1:56:59
576   Kelccey Medina         F1924       20/114    8:56     1:57:00
577   Matt Bramon            M4044       73/164    8:56     1:57:01
578   Terry Cook             M3034       75/158    8:57     1:57:01
579   Stuart Shaw            M4549        37/87    8:57     1:57:03
580   Michelle Rogers        F4549       10/138    8:57     1:57:05
581   Brent Berry            M3034       76/158    8:57     1:57:06
582   Michael Hogard         M3539       77/147    8:57     1:57:06
583   Kristen Swanson        F4044       17/185    8:57     1:57:07
584   Diana Stauffer         F4044       18/185    8:57     1:57:09
585   Molly Goglia           F2529       44/207    8:58     1:57:17
586   Kevin Vincent          M3539       78/147    8:58     1:57:17
587   William Bardwell       M2529       54/113    8:58     1:57:18
588   Jessica Hall           F2529       45/207    8:58     1:57:20
589   Alex Ford              M2529       55/113    8:58     1:57:20
590   Andrew Braun           M3539       79/147    8:58     1:57:21
591   James Sear             M5559        12/49    8:58     1:57:22
592   Deborah Holte          F4549       11/138    8:58     1:57:23
593   Tyler Willhite         M3034       77/158    8:58     1:57:23
594   Kevin Waddle           M4044       74/164    8:58     1:57:24
595   Allison Sappington     F1924       21/114    8:58     1:57:27
596   Courtney Newell        F1924       22/114    8:58     1:57:27
597   Eric Homolka           M4044       75/164    8:58     1:57:27
598   Charlene Szmyrko       F2529       46/207    8:59     1:57:30
599   Vita-Roxanne Johnston  F3034       55/243    8:59     1:57:31
600   Robyn Stone            F3539       45/265    8:59     1:57:34
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601   Jonathan Burrow-Branin M3034       78/158    8:59     1:57:34
602   Lindsay Beckman        F3539       46/265    8:59     1:57:36
603   Damon Aldridge         M2529       56/113    8:59     1:57:36
604   Anne McKenzie          F4044       19/185    8:59     1:57:40
605   Tony Sage              M4044       76/164    9:00     1:57:41
606   Paul Barlett           M5559        13/49    9:00     1:57:44
607   Rusty Parkhurst        M4044       77/164    9:00     1:57:44
608   Minh Le                M4044       78/164    9:00     1:57:45
609   Ronda Ruckman          F4549       12/138    9:00     1:57:45
610   Britni Jarvis          F3034       56/243    9:00     1:57:47
611   William Bitts          M5054        31/80    9:00     1:57:48
612   Troy Caraway           M4044       79/164    9:00     1:57:48
613   Danny Volin            M3034       79/158    9:00     1:57:51
614   Baleigh Ohrt           F1924       23/114    9:00     1:57:51
615   Harry Moeller          M5054        32/80    9:00     1:57:53
616   Lisa Johnston          F4044       20/185    9:01     1:57:54
617   Stacy Crane            F4044       21/185    9:01     1:57:55
618   Angela Van Batavia     F3539       47/265    9:01     1:57:55
619   James Jung             M2529       57/113    9:01     1:57:55
620   Benjamin Johnston      M2529       58/113    9:01     1:57:57
621   Kaitlynn Kuhlmann      F1924       24/114    9:01     1:57:59
622   Chad Koerner           M2529       59/113    9:01     1:58:00
623   Joshua Christie        M3539       80/147    9:01     1:58:03
624   Thomas Meara           M5054        33/80    9:02     1:58:09
625   Dean Ownby             M6064         6/25    9:02     1:58:10
626   Eric Haar              M4044       80/164    9:02     1:58:11
627   Jim Alexander          M5054        34/80    9:02     1:58:11
628   Aaron Sanders          M3034       80/158    9:02     1:58:11
629   Jeremy Hubers          M3034       81/158    9:02     1:58:12
630   Laura Penney           F3539       48/265    9:02     1:58:17
631   Annette Tompkins       F3034       57/243    9:02     1:58:18
632   John Knepper           M4044       81/164    9:02     1:58:19
633   Lisa Stolze            F4549       13/138    9:02     1:58:20
634   Lindsay Hunter         F3034       58/243    9:03     1:58:22
635   Keri Jackson           F3034       59/243    9:03     1:58:22
636   Jeffrey Maher          M4549        38/87    9:03     1:58:25
637   Shane Hilton           M4044       82/164    9:03     1:58:28
638   April Childs           F3034       60/243    9:03     1:58:32
639   Amanda Huffman         F3034       61/243    9:03     1:58:32
640   Roger Lawrence         M5559        14/49    9:04     1:58:35
641   Eddie Grier            M6064         7/25    9:04     1:58:37
642   Charles Lee            M6064         8/25    9:04     1:58:40
643   Anne Rahimian          F3034       62/243    9:04     1:58:42
644   Kendra Figley          F2529       47/207    9:04     1:58:45
645   Staci Newhouse         F4044       22/185    9:04     1:58:46
646   T.J. Trum              M2529       60/113    9:05     1:58:46
647   Katie Trum             F2529       48/207    9:05     1:58:46
648   Jennifer Williams      F3539       49/265    9:05     1:58:48
649   Michael Dahl           M4044       83/164    9:05     1:58:48
650   Steven Fuller          M6569          1/7    9:05     1:58:51
651   Julie Snell            F4044       23/185    9:05     1:58:52
652   Angel Farrell          F4044       24/185    9:05     1:58:52
653   Chad Lien              M4044       84/164    9:05     1:58:54
654   Anthony Lang           M3539       81/147    9:05     1:58:55
655   Corey Matthaei         M2529       61/113    9:06     1:59:00
656   Mindy Schaub           F2529       49/207    9:06     1:59:00
657   Janelle Stockwell      F3034       63/243    9:06     1:59:00
658   Stephanie Wattenbarger F5054         5/82    9:06     1:59:00
659   Sara Prochelo          F4549       14/138    9:06     1:59:02
660   Kim Nagel              F4044       25/185    9:06     1:59:04
661   Robert Wales           M3034       82/158    9:06     1:59:04
662   Mary Davenport         F5559         4/49    9:06     1:59:04
663   Alex Gray              M1924        19/34    9:06     1:59:08
664   Lindsey Erickson       F2529       50/207    9:07     1:59:14
665   Catherine Pease        F5054         6/82    9:07     1:59:15
666   Laura Means            F3539       50/265    9:07     1:59:16
667   Katie Bromley          F2529       51/207    9:07     1:59:16
668   Michael Trollinger     M4549        39/87    9:07     1:59:18
669   Jamie Johnson          F3034       64/243    9:07     1:59:20
670   Cassandra Smith        F3539       51/265    9:07     1:59:21
671   Kelly Coons            F4044       26/185    9:08     1:59:26
672   Michael Moran          M4044       85/164    9:08     1:59:29
673   Sarah McGowen          F3034       65/243    9:08     1:59:32
674   Jenny Spencer          F4549       15/138    9:08     1:59:34
675   Christopher Gathmann   M2529       62/113    9:08     1:59:35
676   Lindsay Gathmann       F2529       52/207    9:08     1:59:36
677   Julie Snodderly        F3539       52/265    9:09     1:59:41
678   Jessica Harper         F3539       53/265    9:09     1:59:43
679   Saber Crossland        M2529       63/113    9:09     1:59:44
680   Kelly Cannova          F4549       16/138    9:09     1:59:49
681   Margi Wilson           F4044       27/185    9:09     1:59:49
682   Jennifer Newbold       F3539       54/265    9:10     1:59:59
683   James McCarthy         M4044       86/164    9:10     2:00:01
684   Ziyou Li               M2529       64/113    9:10     2:00:02
685   Melissa Kindle         F3034       66/243    9:10     2:00:04
686   Donovan Mohler         M3539       82/147    9:11     2:00:05
687   Tanya Kilpatrick       F2529       53/207    9:11     2:00:07
688   Kim Gnoinski           F3539       55/265    9:11     2:00:09
689   Avi Grein              M3539       83/147    9:11     2:00:12
690   Whitney Duske          F3539       56/265    9:11     2:00:12
691   Holly Hagman           F3539       57/265    9:11     2:00:12
692   Ashley Shafer          F3034       67/243    9:11     2:00:13
693   Kendra Gregg           F3539       58/265    9:11     2:00:15
694   Kim Farag              F3034       68/243    9:11     2:00:17
695   Eric Canon             M4044       87/164    9:12     2:00:19
696   Amber Harris           F3539       59/265    9:12     2:00:19
697   Ryan Kelley            M3539       84/147    9:12     2:00:19
698   Stephen Skvarenina     M3034       83/158    9:12     2:00:22
699   Todd Pennington        F4044       28/185    9:12     2:00:29
700   Kelby Dickey           M3034       84/158    9:12     2:00:30
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701   Courtney Cauldwell     F2529       54/207    9:13     2:00:33
702   Kathy McConahay        F4549       17/138    9:13     2:00:33
703   Sarah Jenkins          F2529       55/207    9:13     2:00:33
704   John Kreider           M5559        15/49    9:13     2:00:34
705   Kate Gonzales          F4549       18/138    9:13     2:00:36
706   Julie Sax              F3034       69/243    9:13     2:00:37
707   Bernadette Roche       F3539       60/265    9:13     2:00:39
708   Christie Newcomer      F4044       29/185    9:13     2:00:39
709   Chris Endicott         M3539       85/147    9:13     2:00:40
710   Stephen Seat           M3539       86/147    9:13     2:00:40
711   Kristine Holferty      F3539       61/265    9:13     2:00:41
712   Lauren Heermann        F5054         7/82    9:14     2:00:45
713   Lisa Boos              F3539       62/265    9:14     2:00:47
714   Joe Caudillo           M6064         9/25    9:14     2:00:49
715   Harold Laurence        M5054        35/80    9:14     2:00:49
716   Katrina Engstrom       F2529       56/207    9:14     2:00:53
717   Blair Evert            F1924       25/114    9:14     2:00:54
718   Mike Lynch             M5559        16/49    9:15     2:00:59
719   Brent Bushnell         M3539       87/147    9:15     2:01:00
720   James (jj) Schuster    M4044       88/164    9:15     2:01:04
721   Pamela Smith           F3539       63/265    9:15     2:01:05
722   Britt Pumphrey         M3034       85/158    9:15     2:01:06
723   Rick Kempf             M5054        36/80    9:15     2:01:07
724   Shari Hicks            F4044       30/185    9:15     2:01:08
725   Jenny Hartz            F2529       57/207    9:16     2:01:12
726   Chris Hill             M4044       89/164    9:16     2:01:14
727   Sandra Hughes          F3539       64/265    9:16     2:01:16
728   Shane Rourke           M4044       90/164    9:16     2:01:22
729   Sheila Kenny           F4549       19/138    9:16     2:01:23
730   Holly Spencer          F3034       70/243    9:17     2:01:24
731   Amy Burgin             F3034       71/243    9:17     2:01:25
732   Jill Gibson            F4044       31/185    9:17     2:01:26
733   Aaron Hull             M3539       88/147    9:17     2:01:30
734   Caitlin Smith          F2529       58/207    9:17     2:01:30
735   Kristine Hollon        F3034       72/243    9:17     2:01:34
736   Heather Sprang         F3034       73/243    9:17     2:01:34
737   Susan Healy            F4549       20/138    9:18     2:01:36
738   Charles Peterson       M5054        37/80    9:18     2:01:37
739   Lindsay Gould          F2529       59/207    9:18     2:01:38
740   Melissa Tobaben        F3539       65/265    9:18     2:01:39
741   Jennifer Bruse         F3539       66/265    9:18     2:01:39
742   Shellie Brandt         F4044       32/185    9:18     2:01:40
743   Randy Maglinger        M3034       86/158    9:18     2:01:42
744   Tim Swan               M3034       87/158    9:18     2:01:44
745   William Howard         M5054        38/80    9:18     2:01:49
746   Cari Matthaei          F2529       60/207    9:19     2:01:52
747   Josh Moore             M3034       88/158    9:19     2:01:53
748   Cecilia Elmore         F5054         8/82    9:19     2:01:53
749   Victoria Meyer         F2529       61/207    9:19     2:01:53
750   Jared Kellner          M3034       89/158    9:19     2:01:53
751   Melissa Anderson       F4549       21/138    9:19     2:01:54
752   Stuart Moyer           M3034       90/158    9:19     2:01:55
753   Brian Jones            M3539       89/147    9:19     2:01:57
754   Anna McCown            F2529       62/207    9:19     2:01:58
755   Aaron Kabler           M3539       90/147    9:19     2:01:59
756   Amy Davis              F3539       67/265    9:19     2:02:01
757   Jill Driver            F3034       74/243    9:19     2:02:02
758   Clinton Tanner         M3034       91/158    9:20     2:02:08
759   Mollie Kedney          F3034       75/243    9:20     2:02:11
760   Jason Cradit           M3034       92/158    9:20     2:02:11
761   Darryl Rider           M3034       93/158    9:20     2:02:11
762   Richard McKee          M6064        10/25    9:20     2:02:12
763   Kelsey Nachtigal       F1924       26/114    9:20     2:02:15
764   Brenda Messer          F4549       22/138    9:21     2:02:16
765   Michelle Boyce         F2529       63/207    9:21     2:02:17
766   Wesley Boyce           M2529       65/113    9:21     2:02:17
767   Jacqueline King        F4549       23/138    9:21     2:02:19
768   Morgan Mobley          F1924       27/114    9:21     2:02:19
769   Terri Howland          F4044       33/185    9:21     2:02:19
770   Stephanie Nessa        M4044       91/164    9:21     2:02:23
771   Bill Swearingen        M3539       91/147    9:21     2:02:23
772   Greg Strohs            M4549        40/87    9:21     2:02:23
773   Michael Kateman        M1924        20/34    9:21     2:02:24
774   Alexandra Lewis        F2529       64/207    9:21     2:02:26
775   Brandon Moylan         M2529       66/113    9:22     2:02:29
776   Maranda Cochran        F3539       68/265    9:22     2:02:31
777   Karen Samuelson        F4549       24/138    9:22     2:02:36
778   Kristi Thaete          F3539       69/265    9:22     2:02:37
779   Stephanie Kroll        F5054         9/82    9:23     2:02:42
780   Joseph Fletcher        M4044       92/164    9:23     2:02:46
781   Jessica McCoy          F1924       28/114    9:23     2:02:46
782   Johnathan Dirks        M1924        21/34    9:23     2:02:46
783   Richard Sonnenmoser    M3034       94/158    9:23     2:02:46
784   Terry Mork             M4549        41/87    9:23     2:02:46
785   Juli Mork              F4549       25/138    9:23     2:02:47
786   David Timmerman        M4549        42/87    9:23     2:02:48
787   John Gardner           M3034       95/158    9:23     2:02:49
788   Brennan Delaney        M3034       96/158    9:23     2:02:52
789   Joshua Stites          M2529       67/113    9:23     2:02:55
790   Tony Brewer            M1924        22/34    9:23     2:02:55
791   Kea Bird-Riley         F3539       70/265    9:24     2:02:55
792   Beverly Brewer         F5054        10/82    9:24     2:02:57
793   Keith McCoy            M3539       92/147    9:24     2:02:58
794   Katheryn Butler        F4044       34/185    9:24     2:02:58
795   Barbara Simmer         F4549       26/138    9:24     2:02:59
796   David Cox              M2529       68/113    9:24     2:03:01
797   Suzanne Boyda          F3539       71/265    9:24     2:03:03
798   Jihao Luo              M4549        43/87    9:24     2:03:04
799   Nick Doty              M2529       69/113    9:24     2:03:06
800   John Schlotz           M2529       70/113    9:24     2:03:06
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801   Ashley Ahner           F2529       65/207    9:24     2:03:07
802   Misti Jones            F5054        11/82    9:24     2:03:07
803   Andrew Burden          M4044       93/164    9:25     2:03:08
804   Adam Laffoon           M4044       94/164    9:25     2:03:09
805   Rosemary Corbin        F3034       76/243    9:25     2:03:11
806   Tracey Olson           F3539       72/265    9:25     2:03:12
807   Nikki Freeman          F3034       77/243    9:26     2:03:27
808   Sarah Wood             F2529       66/207    9:26     2:03:29
809   Nancy Nowland          F5559         5/49    9:26     2:03:31
810   Krista Strader         F3539       73/265    9:26     2:03:31
811   Jewelee Lukowski       F4044       35/185    9:26     2:03:31
812   Josh Gooding           M3034       97/158    9:26     2:03:34
813   Michael Conaghan       M5054        39/80    9:26     2:03:34
814   Roselynn Burke         F3034       78/243    9:27     2:03:35
815   Stephanie Frijas       F3034       79/243    9:27     2:03:43
816   Amy Arnold             F4044       36/185    9:27     2:03:44
817   Kevin Hill             M3034       98/158    9:27     2:03:46
818   Lisa Reece             F5054        12/82    9:27     2:03:47
819   James Wood             M3539       93/147    9:28     2:03:50
820   Lewis Vandover         M4044       95/164    9:28     2:03:57
821   William Czeschin       M2529       71/113    9:28     2:03:59
822   Cindy Burnett          F5054        13/82    9:28     2:04:00
823   Bart Miller            M4044       96/164    9:29     2:04:01
824   Pamela Clark           F5054        14/82    9:29     2:04:01
825   Heather Cunard         F2529       67/207    9:29     2:04:01
826   Stefani Fontana        F2529       68/207    9:29     2:04:03
827   Jennifer Tuel          F1924       29/114    9:29     2:04:07
828   Renee Rose             F3539       74/265    9:29     2:04:10
829   Joel Andrews           M3539       94/147    9:29     2:04:12
830   Daniel Hirner          M3034       99/158    9:30     2:04:14
831   Lynn Alexander         M3034      100/158    9:30     2:04:17
832   Joseph Brooks          M2529       72/113    9:30     2:04:18
833   Sunday Cavallaro       F5559         6/49    9:30     2:04:22
834   Audrey Merz            F1924       30/114    9:30     2:04:22
835   Aaron Nordyke          M3034      101/158    9:30     2:04:25
836   Bradley Birkel         M2529       73/113    9:30     2:04:26
837   Scott Parks            M2529       74/113    9:31     2:04:28
838   Lisa Schechinger       F2529       69/207    9:31     2:04:29
839   Michele Caldwell       F4549       27/138    9:31     2:04:32
840   Taylor Mills           F1924       31/114    9:31     2:04:35
841   Amanda Alexander       F4044       37/185    9:31     2:04:35
842   Blake Burns            M1924        23/34    9:31     2:04:38
843   Laurie Bruner          F4549       28/138    9:31     2:04:39
844   Heather Stenger        F3034       80/243    9:31     2:04:39
845   Phillip Robles         M3034      102/158    9:31     2:04:39
846   Jason Barrett          M3539       95/147    9:31     2:04:39
847   Connie Eovino          F4549       29/138    9:31     2:04:40
848   Chase Bradley          M2529       75/113    9:32     2:04:40
849   Jamie Clark            F3034       81/243    9:32     2:04:41
850   Steven Obermeier       M5054        40/80    9:32     2:04:42
851   Carolyn Cupp           F6064         1/21    9:32     2:04:44
852   Charlie Thornton       M3034      103/158    9:32     2:04:46
853   Sheri Burrell          F4044       38/185    9:32     2:04:49
854   Kelly Roberts          F5559         7/49    9:32     2:04:52
855   Lisa Beardsley         F4549       30/138    9:32     2:04:52
856   Sarah Hiltgen          F2529       70/207    9:33     2:04:53
857   Enrique Loy            M3034      104/158    9:33     2:04:53
858   Von Bolton             M3539       96/147    9:33     2:04:53
859   Roxie Parker           F3034       82/243    9:33     2:04:54
860   Chris Lempa            M3034      105/158    9:33     2:04:57
861   Jon Davis              M3539       97/147    9:33     2:04:58
862   Paul Wootton           M4044       97/164    9:33     2:04:58
863   Kent Fisher            M4549        44/87    9:33     2:04:59
864   Linda Eisenhart        F4549       31/138    9:33     2:05:01
865   Taylor Garies          F1924       32/114    9:33     2:05:02
866   Rebecca Mercer         F4549       32/138    9:33     2:05:04
867   Kelly Richards         F4044       39/185    9:33     2:05:05
868   Amy Cusumano           F4549       33/138    9:34     2:05:06
869   Charlie Lynn           M1924        24/34    9:34     2:05:07
870   Drue Duncan            M4044       98/164    9:34     2:05:07
871   Christopher Goodwin    M4549        45/87    9:34     2:05:08
872   Stephanie Edwards      F4549       34/138    9:34     2:05:09
873   Tiffany Snead          F3539       75/265    9:34     2:05:10
874   Ashley Jenks           F2529       71/207    9:34     2:05:11
875   Danica May             F2529       72/207    9:34     2:05:18
876   Diana Hylton           F2529       73/207    9:34     2:05:18
877   Danny Meyers           M4044       99/164    9:34     2:05:19
878   Colin Daniels          M3034      106/158    9:35     2:05:19
879   Sarah Mullins          F1924       33/114    9:35     2:05:25
880   Kristen Fried          F3034       83/243    9:35     2:05:26
881   Christian Oliva        F4549       35/138    9:35     2:05:28
882   Gil Niesen             M4549        46/87    9:35     2:05:30
883   Shannon Johnson        F3034       84/243    9:35     2:05:30
884   Emily Logan            F3034       85/243    9:36     2:05:34
885   Kristin Getz           F3034       86/243    9:36     2:05:34
886   Todd Jones             M4044      100/164    9:36     2:05:34
887   Katie Sanford          F1924       34/114    9:36     2:05:35
888   Melissa Norwood        F4549       36/138    9:36     2:05:39
889   Ivan Pancic            M4044      101/164    9:36     2:05:39
890   Melanie Ladley         F1924       35/114    9:36     2:05:40
891   Ashley Alexoff         F2529       74/207    9:36     2:05:41
892   Sophie Mans            F1924       36/114    9:37     2:05:49
893   Kristen Holmes         F2529       75/207    9:37     2:05:49
894   Cheryl Koehn           F4549       37/138    9:37     2:05:50
895   Margaret McCarthy      F1924       37/114    9:37     2:05:52
896   Mary Diehl-Fisher      F3034       87/243    9:37     2:05:53
897   Bob Sewester           M4549        47/87    9:37     2:05:54
898   Richard Beatty         M5054        41/80    9:37     2:05:55
899   Stephanie Thau         F1924       38/114    9:37     2:05:56
900   Kenneth Thomas         M5559        17/49    9:38     2:06:00
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901   John Seaba             M4044      102/164    9:38     2:06:00
902   Elisa Seaba            F3539       76/265    9:38     2:06:01
903   Connor Staats          F1924       39/114    9:38     2:06:01
904   Stephanie White        F2529       76/207    9:38     2:06:01
905   Nina Elliot            F3034       88/243    9:38     2:06:04
906   Lynn Eppinger          F4044       40/185    9:38     2:06:05
907   Mark Nelson            M5054        42/80    9:38     2:06:05
908   Shani Patterson        F4044       41/185    9:38     2:06:06
909   Joshua Sandler         M3034      107/158    9:38     2:06:06
910   Mark Schaumburg        M3034      108/158    9:38     2:06:06
911   Jeffrey Schroder       M4549        48/87    9:38     2:06:10
912   Anna Riner             F2529       77/207    9:39     2:06:17
913   Heidi Walker           F3539       77/265    9:39     2:06:17
914   Mary O'Brien           F1924       40/114    9:39     2:06:20
915   Courtney Lillquist     F2529       78/207    9:39     2:06:23
916   Audra Baker            F3034       89/243    9:39     2:06:23
917   Raj Sekar              M3539       98/147    9:40     2:06:25
918   Amy Ewigman            F4044       42/185    9:40     2:06:27
919   Rosemary Wilkerson     F4549       38/138    9:40     2:06:28
920   Jonathan Nekvinda      M2529       76/113    9:40     2:06:30
921   Renda Duncan           F3539       78/265    9:40     2:06:31
922   Christopher Sickler    M3034      109/158    9:40     2:06:32
923   Kendra Erskine         F1924       41/114    9:40     2:06:37
924   Katie Keppen           F1924       42/114    9:41     2:06:38
925   Andrea Uhl             F3539       79/265    9:41     2:06:39
926   Mary Wasinger          F3539       80/265    9:41     2:06:44
927   Tracy Phillips         F4044       43/185    9:41     2:06:46
928   Jason Ford             M3034      110/158    9:41     2:06:47
929   Greg Russell           M5054        43/80    9:41     2:06:48
930   Jesse Branscomb        F2529       79/207    9:42     2:06:51
931   Nancy Sjulin           F5054        15/82    9:42     2:06:52
932   Amber Shuck            F3539       81/265    9:42     2:06:55
933   Rodney Pennington      M5559        18/49    9:42     2:06:57
934   Tasia Markowitz        F3539       82/265    9:42     2:07:02
935   Melanie Kerwin         F5054        16/82    9:42     2:07:03
936   Jennifer Baker         F3539       83/265    9:43     2:07:04
937   Derek Oest             M4549        49/87    9:43     2:07:06
938   Theresa Middleton      F3034       90/243    9:43     2:07:10
939   Ashley Epperly         F3034       91/243    9:43     2:07:14
940   Satoris Culbertson     F3539       84/265    9:43     2:07:15
941   Tanya Scott            F4044       44/185    9:43     2:07:17
942   James Edwards          M4044      103/164    9:44     2:07:18
943   Tarryn Nebel           F1924       43/114    9:44     2:07:19
944   Renee Redfield         F4044       45/185    9:44     2:07:22
945   Dawn James             F3539       85/265    9:44     2:07:24
946   Larry Bernard          M5559        19/49    9:44     2:07:25
947   Shay Bernard           M3539       99/147    9:44     2:07:25
948   Audra Hitz             F3539       86/265    9:44     2:07:26
949   Kelly Nimmo            F3539       87/265    9:44     2:07:28
950   Elizabeth Wittig       F4044       46/185    9:44     2:07:28
951   Chuck Droege           M5559        20/49    9:45     2:07:33
952   Alexandra Clark        F4044       47/185    9:45     2:07:36
953   Crystal Yakel          F1924       44/114    9:45     2:07:42
954   Katherine Durbin       F4044       48/185    9:46     2:07:47
955   Nicole Oberdorfer      F1924       45/114    9:46     2:07:49
956   Melissa Cullom         F1924       46/114    9:46     2:07:49
957   Greg Emery             M5054        44/80    9:46     2:07:53
958   Sara Smith             F3539       88/265    9:46     2:07:54
959   Amie Price             F3539       89/265    9:46     2:07:55
960   Nicole Miner           F4044       49/185    9:47     2:07:57
961   Gary Scott             M6064        11/25    9:47     2:08:00
962   Hannah Reber           F1924       47/114    9:47     2:08:02
963   Craig Tyson            M4044      104/164    9:47     2:08:04
964   James Griffin          M5054        45/80    9:47     2:08:06
965   Lisa Stromgren         F4044       50/185    9:47     2:08:07
966   Roger Morris           M5054        46/80    9:47     2:08:07
967   Shelly Souders         F4549       39/138    9:47     2:08:08
968   Justin Morris          M2529       77/113    9:47     2:08:08
969   Kelly Margheim         F3539       90/265    9:47     2:08:08
970   David Gippner          M4549        50/87    9:47     2:08:09
971   Fred Barnes            M5559        21/49    9:47     2:08:09
972   Kelsey Blystone        F1924       48/114    9:48     2:08:10
973   April Sayers           F3539       91/265    9:48     2:08:11
974   Josh Crain             M2529       78/113    9:48     2:08:13
975   Jennie Jester          F2529       80/207    9:48     2:08:14
976   Michelle Lynn          F3539       92/265    9:48     2:08:15
977   Jay Roltgen            M2529       79/113    9:48     2:08:16
978   Christian Fortin       M4044      105/164    9:48     2:08:17
979   Greg Hanna             M3034      111/158    9:48     2:08:20
980   Amy McConwell          F4044       51/185    9:48     2:08:22
981   Tim Squires            M2529       80/113    9:48     2:08:22
982   Scott Brotherton       M4044      106/164    9:49     2:08:23
983   Tim Elliott            M5054        47/80    9:49     2:08:24
984   Jen Conrow             F3034       92/243    9:49     2:08:24
985   Hayley Shanks          F2529       81/207    9:49     2:08:28
986   Erin Reisner           F3539       93/265    9:49     2:08:31
987   Dennis Apple           M70OV          1/3    9:49     2:08:33
988   Sara Boatright         F3539       94/265    9:49     2:08:34
989   Kristi Mansfield       F3539       95/265    9:49     2:08:34
990   Marcus Findley         M3539      100/147    9:50     2:08:37
991   Michelle Bresee        F5054        17/82    9:50     2:08:38
992   Kellie Meyer           F2529       82/207    9:50     2:08:40
993   Stephanie Clark        F3539       96/265    9:50     2:08:41
994   Lacey Brewington       F1924       49/114    9:50     2:08:47
995   Danielle Rizzo         F3034       93/243    9:50     2:08:47
996   Tiffany Scheffl Scheff F3034       94/243    9:51     2:08:54
997   Daniel Shaver          M2529       81/113    9:51     2:08:54
998   Jennifer Hamaker       F4044       52/185    9:51     2:08:56
999   Jay Antle              M4549        51/87    9:52     2:09:06
1000  Amy Lopez              F3539       97/265    9:52     2:09:07
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1001  Jennifer Iverson       F3034       95/243    9:52     2:09:10
1002  Erin Canty             F2529       83/207    9:52     2:09:11
1003  Luke Sims              M2529       82/113    9:53     2:09:16
1004  Kate Reiter            F1924       50/114    9:53     2:09:16
1005  Mary Garies            F4549       40/138    9:53     2:09:16
1006  Jana Deters            F3539       98/265    9:53     2:09:19
1007  Michelle Wiens         F3034       96/243    9:53     2:09:20
1008  Kim Cover              F3034       97/243    9:53     2:09:21
1009  Christine Potter       F3034       98/243    9:53     2:09:21
1010  Kristin Funk           F4044       53/185    9:53     2:09:22
1011  Brad Wagner            M4549        52/87    9:53     2:09:23
1012  Megan Stites           F2529       84/207    9:53     2:09:23
1013  Lauren Defelice        F4044       54/185    9:53     2:09:23
1014  Chad Hayes             M4549        53/87    9:53     2:09:25
1015  Jonathan Villasenor    M4044      107/164    9:53     2:09:26
1016  Becky Woodrum          F4549       41/138    9:54     2:09:29
1017  David Juiliano         M3539      101/147    9:54     2:09:33
1018  Jeremiah Klemish       M3539      102/147    9:54     2:09:34
1019  Katrina Gockley        F3034       99/243    9:54     2:09:34
1020  Brad MacLaughlin       M4044      108/164    9:54     2:09:37
1021  Melanie Ellsworth      F1924       51/114    9:54     2:09:38
1022  Molly Benton           F3539       99/265    9:54     2:09:39
1023  James Spence           M4044      109/164    9:54     2:09:40
1024  Christine Mitchell     F5559         8/49    9:54     2:09:40
1025  Alexzandra Hayes       F4044       55/185    9:55     2:09:43
1026  Cari Samlow            F1924       52/114    9:55     2:09:45
1027  Matt Nagy              M3539      103/147    9:55     2:09:45
1028  Miki Schroeder         F4044       56/185    9:55     2:09:46
1029  Ryan White             M3539      104/147    9:55     2:09:47
1030  Jeff Brown             M5559        22/49    9:55     2:09:48
1031  Jacob Parr             M3034      112/158    9:55     2:09:48
1032  Ryan Lum               M2529       83/113    9:55     2:09:49
1033  Tiffany McBride        F3539      100/265    9:55     2:09:53
1034  Elango Thillai         M4044      110/164    9:55     2:09:53
1035  Tara Myers             F3539      101/265    9:55     2:09:53
1036  Kent Sanders           M5559        23/49    9:56     2:09:56
1037  Molly Gabrielson       F1924       53/114    9:56     2:09:59
1038  Kaitlyn Rippel         F1924       54/114    9:56     2:09:59
1039  Tracie Willson         F3539      102/265    9:56     2:10:04
1040  Brianne Crosswhite     F3034      100/243    9:56     2:10:05
1041  Dylan Dronberger       M2529       84/113    9:57     2:10:07
1042  Cristy Collum          F4044       57/185    9:57     2:10:10
1043  Marsha Lafave          F4549       42/138    9:57     2:10:12
1044  Jodie Parkhurst        F4044       58/185    9:57     2:10:12
1045  Azsure Alderson        F3539      103/265    9:57     2:10:14
1046  Ben Sims               M3034      113/158    9:57     2:10:15
1047  Teresa Gebbett         F4549       43/138    9:57     2:10:16
1048  Chris Sims             M3539      105/147    9:57     2:10:17
1049  Lori Schiffer          F4549       44/138    9:57     2:10:17
1050  Margaret Mallory       F4549       45/138    9:57     2:10:19
1051  Daniel Baquet          M1924        25/34    9:57     2:10:19
1052  Deborah Bartlow        F5054        18/82    9:58     2:10:20
1053  Hayley Lorenzini       F1924       55/114    9:58     2:10:20
1054  Becky Hainje           F5559         9/49    9:58     2:10:20
1055  Tabitha Lawson         F4549       46/138    9:58     2:10:21
1056  Melissa Teague         F2529       85/207    9:58     2:10:24
1057  Adam Zimmer            M4044      111/164    9:58     2:10:25
1058  Denise Crossen         F4549       47/138    9:58     2:10:27
1059  Jaclyn Morris Koesel   F2529       86/207    9:58     2:10:31
1060  Kara Renzulli          F3539      104/265    9:58     2:10:31
1061  Jessica Seymour        F2529       87/207    9:58     2:10:31
1062  Megan Nally            F3539      105/265    9:58     2:10:31
1063  Brittany Weber         F2529       88/207    9:58     2:10:31
1064  Brad Smith             M5559        24/49    9:58     2:10:32
1065  Arthur Chang           M3034      114/158    9:58     2:10:33
1066  Michelle Ganske        F3539      106/265    9:59     2:10:36
1067  Chip Seitz             M5054        48/80    9:59     2:10:37
1068  Doug Colbert           M1924        26/34    9:59     2:10:37
1069  Lindsey Heineken       F2529       89/207    9:59     2:10:39
1070  Karen Sadlo            F2529       90/207    9:59     2:10:45
1071  Maria Sanders          F4549       48/138   10:00     2:10:47
1072  Kyle Schluben          M18UN         5/10   10:00     2:10:47
1073  Kim Turner             F4549       49/138   10:00     2:10:48
1074  Steve Turner           M4549        54/87   10:00     2:10:48
1075  Crystal Hensley        F3539      107/265   10:00     2:10:48
1076  Rebecca Steinbacher    F3034      101/243   10:00     2:10:49
1077  Elizabeth Kosanke      F18UN          3/6   10:00     2:10:49
1078  Benjamin Czarnecki     M1924        27/34   10:00     2:10:50
1079  Michael Moseley        M3539      106/147   10:00     2:10:52
1080  Gunawan Yuwono         M4549        55/87   10:00     2:10:52
1081  Tim Harmon             M5054        49/80   10:00     2:10:52
1082  Rebekah Lee            F3034      102/243   10:00     2:10:54
1083  Joe Knapp              M4044      112/164   10:00     2:10:54
1084  Gary Harshman          M5054        50/80   10:00     2:10:57
1085  Debra Chapman          F4549       50/138   10:01     2:11:04
1086  Sarah Noah             F3539      108/265   10:02     2:11:18
1087  Ceri Loflin            F2529       91/207   10:02     2:11:18
1088  Deborah Alexander      F2529       92/207   10:02     2:11:18
1089  Steve Hodges           M4549        56/87   10:02     2:11:18
1090  Tracy Gullett          M4044      113/164   10:02     2:11:19
1091  Amy Barker             F4044       59/185   10:02     2:11:19
1092  Miranda Williams       F2529       93/207   10:03     2:11:27
1093  Paige Lowder           F2529       94/207   10:03     2:11:33
1094  Kevin Coughlin         M5559        25/49   10:03     2:11:35
1095  Matthew Cale           M2529       85/113   10:04     2:11:39
1096  Kelsey Chipman         F2529       95/207   10:04     2:11:43
1097  Angie Roy              F3539      109/265   10:04     2:11:44
1098  Alicia Bartlett        F2529       96/207   10:04     2:11:45
1099  Richard Vest           M4044      114/164   10:04     2:11:46
1100  Amelia Gregovich       F4044       60/185   10:04     2:11:47
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1101  Carol Anderson         F6064         2/21   10:04     2:11:49
1102  Angela Jones           F4044       61/185   10:04     2:11:49
1103  Samantha Kopek         F4044       62/185   10:04     2:11:50
1104  Kristin Banker         F3539      110/265   10:04     2:11:50
1105  Dave Dover             M3034      115/158   10:05     2:11:53
1106  Marcus Moilanen        M3034      116/158   10:05     2:11:56
1107  Lindsey Ward           F1924       56/114   10:05     2:11:57
1108  Susanne Meyer          F4044       63/185   10:06     2:12:07
1109  Art Pincomb            M6569          2/7   10:06     2:12:07
1110  Gary Glynn             M5559        26/49   10:06     2:12:07
1111  Joy Beatty             F3539      111/265   10:06     2:12:07
1112  David Neuman           M6064        12/25   10:06     2:12:08
1113  Lisa Beach             F4549       51/138   10:06     2:12:11
1114  Wendy W Duchene        F3539      112/265   10:06     2:12:14
1115  Zoe Cofer              F5054        19/82   10:06     2:12:16
1116  Rachel Allegri         F4044       64/185   10:06     2:12:16
1117  Tamra Jones            F3034      103/243   10:07     2:12:20
1118  Cassandra Leal         F3539      113/265   10:07     2:12:24
1119  Kristi Burch           F3539      114/265   10:07     2:12:25
1120  Soulisack Chandakham   M3539      107/147   10:07     2:12:29
1121  Tamara Schantell       F3539      115/265   10:07     2:12:29
1122  Ashley Walton          F2529       97/207   10:08     2:12:32
1123  Cheryl Haefele         F5054        20/82   10:08     2:12:32
1124  Brandie Campbell       F3034      104/243   10:08     2:12:35
1125  Jacob Davenport        M2529       86/113   10:08     2:12:41
1126  Tony Farinella         M5559        27/49   10:08     2:12:43
1127  Savannah Phillips      F2529       98/207   10:09     2:12:44
1128  John Johnson           M6569          3/7   10:09     2:12:45
1129  Liz Duncan             F4044       65/185   10:09     2:12:45
1130  Brooke Coady           F2529       99/207   10:09     2:12:48
1131  Lisa Burchell          F4549       52/138   10:10     2:12:59
1132  Jolyn Prater           F4549       53/138   10:10     2:13:00
1133  Mary Murphy            F3034      105/243   10:10     2:13:02
1134  Jeremy Murphy          M2529       87/113   10:10     2:13:02
1135  Lisa Stoothoff         F4549       54/138   10:10     2:13:04
1136  Britney Tabis          F3034      106/243   10:10     2:13:05
1137  Cara Harbstreet        F1924       57/114   10:10     2:13:07
1138  Sarah Whitten          F3034      107/243   10:10     2:13:08
1139  Rosemary Hueser        F4044       66/185   10:10     2:13:08
1140  Pat Cuejilo            M4044      115/164   10:10     2:13:08
1141  Dianne Lee             F2529      100/207   10:10     2:13:09
1142  Michael Richard        M5054        51/80   10:10     2:13:09
1143  Matt Smith             M3539      108/147   10:11     2:13:12
1144  Sarah Stratman         F1924       58/114   10:11     2:13:13
1145  Laura Mogenson         F4549       55/138   10:11     2:13:15
1146  Jordan Houghton        F1924       59/114   10:11     2:13:15
1147  Georgia Schafer        F2529      101/207   10:11     2:13:17
1148  Jennifer Fitzgerald    F2529      102/207   10:11     2:13:17
1149  Jeffrey Holden         M4044      116/164   10:11     2:13:23
1150  Chris Karnaze          M3034      117/158   10:11     2:13:23
1151  Lisa Elsener           F4044       67/185   10:12     2:13:26
1152  Cassondra Coleman      F3539      116/265   10:12     2:13:29
1153  Andy Wedman            M3539      109/147   10:12     2:13:29
1154  Laurie Burrows         F2529      103/207   10:12     2:13:30
1155  Tim Schneider          M5054        52/80   10:12     2:13:32
1156  Kevin Bogan            M5054        53/80   10:12     2:13:33
1157  Alex Gamble            M2529       88/113   10:12     2:13:33
1158  Ashley Davis           F2529      104/207   10:12     2:13:35
1159  Nicole Elliott         F3539      117/265   10:13     2:13:37
1160  Debra Starr            F4044       68/185   10:13     2:13:37
1161  Erin Piper             F3034      108/243   10:13     2:13:37
1162  Angela Keiser          F3034      109/243   10:13     2:13:38
1163  Belinda Taylor         F3539      118/265   10:13     2:13:39
1164  L'Erin Ogle            F3034      110/243   10:13     2:13:43
1165  Samantha Fast          F4044       69/185   10:13     2:13:43
1166  Christina Hewins       F3034      111/243   10:13     2:13:48
1167  Brian Bouzarth         M2529       89/113   10:13     2:13:48
1168  James Wesson           M5559        28/49   10:14     2:13:50
1169  Bradley Nielsen        M5054        54/80   10:14     2:13:52
1170  Abbee Schultz          F1924       60/114   10:14     2:13:52
1171  Anne Coleman           F3539      119/265   10:14     2:13:53
1172  Megan Hall             F3034      112/243   10:14     2:13:53
1173  Rao Dronavalli         M4044      117/164   10:14     2:13:54
1174  Srinivas Kotipalli     M4549        57/87   10:14     2:13:54
1175  Dustin Pryor           M3034      118/158   10:14     2:13:56
1176  Tammy Martine          F5054        21/82   10:14     2:13:57
1177  Radka Matouskova       F3034      113/243   10:14     2:13:57
1178  Doyle Bennett          M5054        55/80   10:14     2:13:57
1179  Tabitha Halfmann       F3539      120/265   10:14     2:13:59
1180  Lonna Anderson         F4044       70/185   10:14     2:13:59
1181  Jessica Darting        F3034      114/243   10:15     2:14:03
1182  Jordyn Ring            F2529      105/207   10:15     2:14:04
1183  Kimberly Boyer         F4044       71/185   10:15     2:14:06
1184  Mark Parra             M2529       90/113   10:15     2:14:06
1185  Emily Jaworski         F1924       61/114   10:15     2:14:07
1186  Samuel Blackard        M3539      110/147   10:15     2:14:07
1187  Brenda Curl            F5054        22/82   10:15     2:14:09
1188  Deborah Hoss           F4549       56/138   10:15     2:14:10
1189  Ross Stinemetz         M1924        28/34   10:15     2:14:10
1190  Quinn Bennion          M4044      118/164   10:15     2:14:12
1191  Adrienne Lambeth       F2529      106/207   10:15     2:14:13
1192  Katharine Wooldridge   F3539      121/265   10:15     2:14:14
1193  Emily Keefe            F3034      115/243   10:15     2:14:15
1194  Danielle Austin        F3539      122/265   10:15     2:14:15
1195  Rebecca Sudja          F3539      123/265   10:15     2:14:16
1196  Amanda Twist           F3539      124/265   10:16     2:14:17
1197  James Sutton           M4044      119/164   10:16     2:14:18
1198  Michael Koporc         M2529       91/113   10:16     2:14:20
1199  Anna Riblett           F4044       72/185   10:16     2:14:21
1200  Mariah Evenson         F1924       62/114   10:16     2:14:22
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1201  Libby Weatherholt      F3539      125/265   10:16     2:14:24
1202  Meghan Kempf           F1924       63/114   10:16     2:14:24
1203  Erin Billing           F3539      126/265   10:16     2:14:24
1204  Megan Bergquist        F3539      127/265   10:16     2:14:24
1205  Deborah Brockmeyer     F3539      128/265   10:16     2:14:25
1206  Shannon Sunday         F3034      116/243   10:16     2:14:25
1207  Ashley Asher           F2529      107/207   10:16     2:14:25
1208  Cindy Sullivan         F5054        23/82   10:16     2:14:28
1209  Melissa Oeffner        F4549       57/138   10:16     2:14:28
1210  Cindy Applebaugh       F5559        10/49   10:17     2:14:29
1211  Joe Long               M4549        58/87   10:17     2:14:30
1212  Samantha Montgomery    F3034      117/243   10:17     2:14:32
1213  Madison Peppa          F1924       64/114   10:17     2:14:32
1214  Erin Kazmierski        F3034      118/243   10:17     2:14:37
1215  Con McGrath            M5054        56/80   10:17     2:14:38
1216  Ashley Jarmer          F2529      108/207   10:17     2:14:39
1217  Jon Glazerman          M3539      111/147   10:17     2:14:40
1218  Emily Mallot           F2529      109/207   10:18     2:14:44
1219  Susan Records          F5054        24/82   10:18     2:14:44
1220  Sarah Knudsen          F3034      119/243   10:18     2:14:45
1221  Leslie Karr            F4549       58/138   10:18     2:14:47
1222  Kossi Ity              M3034      119/158   10:18     2:14:50
1223  Jean Cotton            F5559        11/49   10:18     2:14:51
1224  Christy Davis          F3539      129/265   10:18     2:14:53
1225  Alisha Francis         F3539      130/265   10:18     2:14:54
1226  Luke Johnson           M3034      120/158   10:19     2:14:57
1227  Patricia Kellner       F3034      120/243   10:19     2:14:57
1228  Ronald P Finn          M4549        59/87   10:19     2:14:59
1229  Heather Adams          F3034      121/243   10:19     2:14:59
1230  Bryan Lebar            M4044      120/164   10:19     2:15:00
1231  Deanna Korondi         F4549       59/138   10:19     2:15:03
1232  Jacqueline Summers     F2529      110/207   10:19     2:15:05
1233  Sarah Gooding          F3034      122/243   10:19     2:15:06
1234  Jeff Swarts            M3034      121/158   10:19     2:15:06
1235  Ellie Goedeker         F3034      123/243   10:19     2:15:06
1236  Keven Coyle            M3539      112/147   10:20     2:15:10
1237  Lori Stump             F3034      124/243   10:20     2:15:10
1238  Brooke Riffel          F3034      125/243   10:20     2:15:12
1239  Alica Helmink          F6064         3/21   10:20     2:15:12
1240  Kimberly Zustiak       F3539      131/265   10:20     2:15:12
1241  Elizabeth Smith        F4044       73/185   10:20     2:15:12
1242  Leslie Bailey          F3034      126/243   10:20     2:15:12
1243  David Scott            M5054        57/80   10:20     2:15:13
1244  Thomas Keefover        M4549        60/87   10:20     2:15:13
1245  Deb Fritz              F5559        12/49   10:20     2:15:13
1246  Jacob Gies             M3034      122/158   10:20     2:15:15
1247  Paul Camarata          M5559        29/49   10:20     2:15:17
1248  Nathacha Woody         F3539      132/265   10:20     2:15:17
1249  Samantha Grimm         F3034      127/243   10:20     2:15:20
1250  Jennifer Dicus         F5054        25/82   10:20     2:15:21
1251  Patricia Rosa          F5054        26/82   10:20     2:15:21
1252  Kimberlie Clyma        F4044       74/185   10:21     2:15:23
1253  Amy Scassellati        F1924       65/114   10:21     2:15:24
1254  Jennifer Bryan         F3539      133/265   10:21     2:15:24
1255  Brian Hunt             M5559        30/49   10:21     2:15:24
1256  Deanna Disalvo         F3034      128/243   10:21     2:15:25
1257  Ryan Cross             M3539      113/147   10:21     2:15:26
1258  Heather Mogolov        F3539      134/265   10:21     2:15:26
1259  Craig Grimes           M5054        58/80   10:21     2:15:27
1260  Amanda Jones           F4044       75/185   10:21     2:15:29
1261  Justin Pratt           M3034      123/158   10:21     2:15:30
1262  Ramya Venugopalan      F2529      111/207   10:21     2:15:31
1263  Kristina Miller        F4044       76/185   10:21     2:15:31
1264  Tania Baker            F3539      135/265   10:21     2:15:35
1265  Erin Rufledt           F3034      129/243   10:22     2:15:36
1266  Morgan Edwards-Mcgee   F3539      136/265   10:22     2:15:38
1267  Erin Hunt              F3034      130/243   10:22     2:15:38
1268  Holly Laflen           F3034      131/243   10:22     2:15:40
1269  Paulina Baker          F1924       66/114   10:22     2:15:41
1270  Jennifer Miller        F5054        27/82   10:22     2:15:42
1271  Alicia Peoples         F3539      137/265   10:22     2:15:43
1272  Katie Lawrence         F1924       67/114   10:22     2:15:45
1273  Patrick Stapleton      M4044      121/164   10:23     2:15:49
1274  Kristen Williams       F3034      132/243   10:23     2:15:50
1275  Larry Kiess            M6064        13/25   10:23     2:15:51
1276  Garrett Fenley         M1924        29/34   10:23     2:15:52
1277  Andrew Hall            M18UN         6/10   10:23     2:15:53
1278  Cindy Loporto          F5559        13/49   10:23     2:15:55
1279  Kaleb Little           M2529       92/113   10:23     2:15:55
1280  Kent Noble             M6064        14/25   10:23     2:15:57
1281  Christa Northup        F3034      133/243   10:24     2:16:03
1282  Heather Bray           F3034      134/243   10:24     2:16:04
1283  Toni Farrell           F4044       77/185   10:24     2:16:05
1284  Melanie Lawrenz        F3539      138/265   10:24     2:16:05
1285  James Pelletier        M3539      114/147   10:24     2:16:07
1286  Noah Pelletier         M18UN         7/10   10:24     2:16:09
1287  Laura Pfeifer          F5054        28/82   10:24     2:16:09
1288  Ashley Garren          F2529      112/207   10:24     2:16:10
1289  Christy Rasmussen      F3539      139/265   10:24     2:16:13
1290  Nell Bessinger         F3539      140/265   10:25     2:16:20
1291  Bonnie Steer           F4549       60/138   10:25     2:16:23
1292  Jessica Lovelady       F3034      135/243   10:25     2:16:23
1293  Tim Rieckmann          M4549        61/87   10:26     2:16:28
1294  Monica Watrous         F2529      113/207   10:26     2:16:31
1295  Linda Duderstadt       F5054        29/82   10:26     2:16:32
1296  Jennifer Nekvinda      F5559        14/49   10:26     2:16:32
1297  Todd Carter            M4044      122/164   10:26     2:16:35
1298  Natasha Labram         F3539      141/265   10:26     2:16:38
1299  Rich Heidenreich       M4044      123/164   10:27     2:16:40
1300  Rebecca Labat          F2529      114/207   10:27     2:16:41

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:37 PM 13/23



2014 Garmin Marathon in the Land of Oz - Wickedly Fast Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1301  Gina Gereau            F4549       61/138   10:27     2:16:42
1302  Randh Mans             M5559        31/49   10:27     2:16:43
1303  Lisa Johnson           F3539      142/265   10:27     2:16:46
1304  Shana Wright           F4549       62/138   10:27     2:16:48
1305  Megan Snell            F2529      115/207   10:27     2:16:49
1306  Patti Von Arb          F4549       63/138   10:27     2:16:50
1307  Lara Veerkamp          F4549       64/138   10:27     2:16:52
1308  Susan Fleming          F3034      136/243   10:27     2:16:53
1309  Larry Corria           M4549        62/87   10:28     2:16:54
1310  Tara Roenbaugh         F3034      137/243   10:28     2:16:56
1311  Shelby Magnuson        F1924       68/114   10:28     2:16:57
1312  Staci Birney           F3539      143/265   10:28     2:16:57
1313  Robin Bartlett         F3034      138/243   10:28     2:16:59
1314  Karie Bell             F2529      116/207   10:28     2:17:02
1315  Jessica Reed-Shultz    F2529      117/207   10:28     2:17:05
1316  Dirk Foxworthy         M4549        63/87   10:29     2:17:07
1317  Dustin Zook            M3539      115/147   10:29     2:17:07
1318  Emily Long             F2529      118/207   10:29     2:17:10
1319  Erin Little            F2529      119/207   10:29     2:17:11
1320  Don Jackson            M3539      116/147   10:30     2:17:21
1321  John Fritch            M4044      124/164   10:30     2:17:22
1322  Corey Lorenz           M4044      125/164   10:30     2:17:22
1323  Elizabeth A Lorenz     F3034      139/243   10:30     2:17:22
1324  Hope Olson             F5054        30/82   10:30     2:17:24
1325  Rebecca Massey         F4044       78/185   10:30     2:17:27
1326  Mindy Ward             F4044       79/185   10:30     2:17:28
1327  Scott Simmer           M5054        59/80   10:30     2:17:29
1328  Terri Oswald           F5054        31/82   10:30     2:17:32
1329  Jerred Johnson         M3034      124/158   10:31     2:17:33
1330  William Kaba           M5559        32/49   10:31     2:17:34
1331  Rachel Nehls           F4044       80/185   10:31     2:17:35
1332  Matthew Sanchelli      M3034      125/158   10:31     2:17:36
1333  Meghan Pudliner        F3034      140/243   10:31     2:17:37
1334  Angie Miller           F3034      141/243   10:31     2:17:38
1335  Amy Hill               F3539      144/265   10:31     2:17:40
1336  Ivett Shah             F4044       81/185   10:31     2:17:41
1337  David Barbosa          M2529       93/113   10:31     2:17:43
1338  Allison Dittemore      F1924       69/114   10:31     2:17:43
1339  Todd Gerken            M4549        64/87   10:32     2:17:51
1340  Aislinn Conrad-Hiebner F2529      120/207   10:32     2:17:54
1341  Jennie Bergen          F5054        32/82   10:32     2:17:58
1342  Erica Harris           F2529      121/207   10:33     2:18:00
1343  Coni Williams          F4044       82/185   10:33     2:18:00
1344  Heather Ruggles        F3034      142/243   10:33     2:18:04
1345  Stefanie McCoy         F3034      143/243   10:33     2:18:05
1346  Katy Hayden            F4044       83/185   10:33     2:18:06
1347  Tim O'Donnell          M3539      117/147   10:33     2:18:10
1348  Corey Hester           M18UN         8/10   10:34     2:18:15
1349  Vincent Quintero       M4044      126/164   10:34     2:18:16
1350  Aaron Anton            M4044      127/164   10:34     2:18:17
1351  Steve Gallant          M5054        60/80   10:34     2:18:18
1352  Courtney Garrett       F1924       70/114   10:34     2:18:18
1353  Jessica Bauters        F2529      122/207   10:34     2:18:19
1354  Natasha Allison        F3034      144/243   10:35     2:18:27
1355  Rw Mozingo             M4549        65/87   10:35     2:18:29
1356  Suzanne Valdez         F4549       65/138   10:35     2:18:37
1357  Christie Morris        F3034      145/243   10:36     2:18:39
1358  Sheri Renz             F3539      145/265   10:36     2:18:43
1359  Santiago Melendro      M3034      126/158   10:36     2:18:47
1360  Bill Lang              M5054        61/80   10:36     2:18:48
1361  Derick Adams           M2529       94/113   10:37     2:18:55
1362  Kim Cornwell           F3539      146/265   10:37     2:18:56
1363  Kyle Smith             M2529       95/113   10:37     2:18:59
1364  Erin Wymore            F2529      123/207   10:37     2:19:00
1365  Holly Culver           F2529      124/207   10:38     2:19:07
1366  Greg Cissell           M4549        66/87   10:38     2:19:09
1367  Sarah Russo            F3539      147/265   10:38     2:19:10
1368  Cheryl Mendenhall      F5054        33/82   10:38     2:19:12
1369  Sarah Balcom           F4044       84/185   10:38     2:19:13
1370  Amy Donelan            F1924       71/114   10:38     2:19:13
1371  Larissa Spare          F2529      125/207   10:38     2:19:13
1372  Jenny Selvidge         F3034      146/243   10:38     2:19:15
1373  Jon Pennington         M4044      128/164   10:38     2:19:17
1374  Nathan Sopher          M2529       96/113   10:39     2:19:18
1375  Kristi Starr           F3034      147/243   10:39     2:19:18
1376  Kelly Sinclair         F4044       85/185   10:39     2:19:21
1377  Jennifer Price         F4044       86/185   10:39     2:19:21
1378  Jennifer Uyeshiro      F3034      148/243   10:39     2:19:24
1379  Amy Siebert            F3034      149/243   10:39     2:19:24
1380  Gina Loporto           F3034      150/243   10:39     2:19:26
1381  Ashley Dronberger      F2529      126/207   10:39     2:19:27
1382  Peter Tripp            M3034      127/158   10:39     2:19:27
1383  Monica Schaefer        F4044       87/185   10:39     2:19:28
1384  Shannon Schuman        F3539      148/265   10:39     2:19:29
1385  Michelle Cason         F3539      149/265   10:40     2:19:32
1386  Justin Moore           M4044      129/164   10:40     2:19:32
1387  Marcy Lynn             F3034      151/243   10:40     2:19:32
1388  Matt Turner            M2529       97/113   10:40     2:19:36
1389  Kent Wurm              M5559        33/49   10:40     2:19:37
1390  Victoria Bynum         F1924       72/114   10:40     2:19:37
1391  Katherine Knobbe       F2529      127/207   10:40     2:19:38
1392  Ryan Helling           F3034      152/243   10:40     2:19:39
1393  Kristin Raven          F4549       66/138   10:40     2:19:43
1394  Samantha Sapenaro      F2529      128/207   10:40     2:19:43
1395  Jenny Green            F3034      153/243   10:41     2:19:44
1396  Greg Bynum             M5054        62/80   10:41     2:19:45
1397  Becky Lewis            F3034      154/243   10:41     2:19:48
1398  Ray Powell             M4549        67/87   10:41     2:19:50
1399  Elizabeth Lovell       F2529      129/207   10:41     2:19:51
1400  Josh Gentry            M3539      118/147   10:41     2:19:53
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1401  Jennifer Disalvo       F3034      155/243   10:41     2:19:53
1402  Ashlee Swearingen      F3539      150/265   10:41     2:19:53
1403  Janae Bell             F2529      130/207   10:41     2:19:54
1404  Jolynn Barnhill        F3539      151/265   10:41     2:19:55
1405  Dawn Hankey            F2529      131/207   10:41     2:19:56
1406  Jaime Whitt            F3539      152/265   10:42     2:19:58
1407  Jamie Becker           F3034      156/243   10:42     2:20:00
1408  Meghann Case           F1924       73/114   10:42     2:20:00
1409  Jon Day                M3539      119/147   10:42     2:20:01
1410  Chad Milam             M3539      120/147   10:42     2:20:03
1411  Stacey Ellerman        F3539      153/265   10:42     2:20:03
1412  Andrea Macy            F2529      132/207   10:42     2:20:03
1413  Jordan Syverson        F2529      133/207   10:42     2:20:03
1414  Janice Martin          F5054        34/82   10:43     2:20:10
1415  Aaron McGinn           M1924        30/34   10:43     2:20:12
1416  Melissa Lamartina      F2529      134/207   10:43     2:20:15
1417  Shanda Cruciani        F4549       67/138   10:43     2:20:15
1418  Amy Smith              F3539      154/265   10:43     2:20:15
1419  Marshall Taylor        M2529       98/113   10:43     2:20:20
1420  Penny Burchett         F3034      157/243   10:43     2:20:21
1421  Kelly Martin           F4549       68/138   10:43     2:20:22
1422  Sarah Kilburg          F3034      158/243   10:44     2:20:25
1423  Christina Northington  F3539      155/265   10:44     2:20:27
1424  Fanchion Ward          F4549       69/138   10:44     2:20:28
1425  Jeff Quillen           M2529       99/113   10:44     2:20:28
1426  Sharolyn Lentsch       F5559        15/49   10:44     2:20:30
1427  Austin Baldwin         M3034      128/158   10:44     2:20:32
1428  Cindy Wu               F3034      159/243   10:44     2:20:34
1429  Melissa Hart           F3034      160/243   10:44     2:20:34
1430  Jean Jones             F4044       88/185   10:44     2:20:35
1431  Daryl Jones            M5559        34/49   10:45     2:20:36
1432  Barrett Graessle       M3034      129/158   10:45     2:20:37
1433  Timothy M. Sheil       M5054        63/80   10:45     2:20:38
1434  Mark Rader             M4044      130/164   10:45     2:20:42
1435  Beth Sweeney           F5054        35/82   10:45     2:20:44
1436  Chris Orwig            M5054        64/80   10:45     2:20:48
1437  Emily Barnes           F3539      156/265   10:46     2:20:53
1438  Carli Bisesi           F1924       74/114   10:46     2:20:55
1439  Michael Evans          M3539      121/147   10:46     2:20:55
1440  Brianna McKinnis       F1924       75/114   10:46     2:20:55
1441  Ann Hegstrom           F5559        16/49   10:46     2:20:58
1442  David Celichowski      M3034      130/158   10:46     2:20:59
1443  Janell Gibbs           F4044       89/185   10:46     2:21:02
1444  James Stueve           M4549        68/87   10:47     2:21:05
1445  Deanna Pilkington      F2529      135/207   10:47     2:21:06
1446  Lauren Ptomey          F2529      136/207   10:47     2:21:08
1447  Grete Ruder            F3539      157/265   10:47     2:21:12
1448  Shelley Johnson        F5054        36/82   10:47     2:21:12
1449  Rob Grause             M5559        35/49   10:47     2:21:12
1450  Amy Rudolph            F4549       70/138   10:47     2:21:13
1451  Rachel Lake            F4044       90/185   10:48     2:21:18
1452  Kristen Wheeler        F3034      161/243   10:48     2:21:19
1453  Kaylene Fullington     F3034      162/243   10:48     2:21:19
1454  Tiffany Cartwright     F1924       76/114   10:48     2:21:21
1455  Dottie Ruettgers       F5054        37/82   10:48     2:21:22
1456  Mary Lee               F5054        38/82   10:49     2:21:33
1457  Lori Nelson            F3034      163/243   10:49     2:21:37
1458  Jane Borcherding       F4549       71/138   10:50     2:21:42
1459  Dani Crabtree          F1924       77/114   10:50     2:21:44
1460  Krista Sherer          F5054        39/82   10:50     2:21:47
1461  Corinne Schwarz        F1924       78/114   10:50     2:21:49
1462  Jordan Stephens        M18UN         9/10   10:50     2:21:49
1463  Donna Blair            F5054        40/82   10:50     2:21:49
1464  Eric Zornes            M2529      100/113   10:51     2:22:01
1465  Barbara Couldry        F4549       72/138   10:51     2:22:01
1466  Mitchell Krasnopoler   M5559        36/49   10:51     2:22:05
1467  Gary Munroe            M4549        69/87   10:51     2:22:05
1468  Terri Kirchhoff        F4549       73/138   10:51     2:22:05
1469  Denise Landes          F5054        41/82   10:51     2:22:05
1470  Robert Clark           M5559        37/49   10:51     2:22:06
1471  Natalie Koberstein     F2529      137/207   10:52     2:22:08
1472  Amber Hipp             F3034      164/243   10:52     2:22:12
1473  Heather Landon         F3539      158/265   10:52     2:22:14
1474  Deanne Meador          F4549       74/138   10:52     2:22:14
1475  Jeff Durbin            M3034      131/158   10:52     2:22:16
1476  Laura Betz                            0/0   10:52     2:22:20
1477  Stacey Rieckmann       F4044       91/185   10:53     2:22:23
1478  Cindy Hower            F5559        17/49   10:53     2:22:24
1479  Jessica Jack           F2529      138/207   10:53     2:22:25
1480  Craig Morgan           M3034      132/158   10:53     2:22:25
1481  Callie Villasenor      F3539      159/265   10:53     2:22:25
1482  Kristy Beamish         F5054        42/82   10:53     2:22:26
1483  Michael Gunselman      M2529      101/113   10:53     2:22:32
1484  Tanya Kieslingchristen F4549       75/138   10:53     2:22:32
1485  Dani Beyer             F3539      160/265   10:53     2:22:33
1486  Katherine Jaworski     F2529      139/207   10:54     2:22:38
1487  Mike Sloderbeck        M6064        15/25   10:54     2:22:39
1488  Tina Anfang            F4044       92/185   10:54     2:22:41
1489  Tom Waugh              M5054        65/80   10:54     2:22:42
1490  Michael Walker         M4549        70/87   10:54     2:22:43
1491  Bill Taggart           M5559        38/49   10:55     2:22:53
1492  Brad Clark             M5054        66/80   10:55     2:22:56
1493  Kirstie Hilty          F4044       93/185   10:55     2:22:59
1494  Amy McGavran           F4044       94/185   10:55     2:23:00
1495  Dee Thomas             F3539      161/265   10:55     2:23:00
1496  Daniel Shultz          M4549        71/87   10:56     2:23:00
1497  Jill Grause            F5054        43/82   10:57     2:23:14
1498  Clarie Barger          F18UN          4/6   10:57     2:23:19
1499  Donna Barger           F4549       76/138   10:57     2:23:19
1500  Jeff Vanek             M4044      131/164   10:57     2:23:20
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1501  Jeannie Kenyon         F3539      162/265   10:57     2:23:23
1502  Sarah Mohler           F3034      165/243   10:57     2:23:25
1503  Theresa Fisette        F4044       95/185   10:57     2:23:26
1504  Sara Bennett           F4549       77/138   10:58     2:23:27
1505  Sarah Henke Shafer     F3034      166/243   10:58     2:23:30
1506  Rachel Hetrick         F2529      140/207   10:58     2:23:30
1507  Preethi Chandan        F3034      167/243   10:58     2:23:33
1508  Michael Breusch        M3034      133/158   10:58     2:23:36
1509  Gary Shindler          M4549        72/87   10:58     2:23:37
1510  Lacey Stark            F2529      141/207   10:58     2:23:38
1511  Terry Sheridan         M5559        39/49   10:59     2:23:46
1512  Erica Stock            F2529      142/207   10:59     2:23:47
1513  Lauren Zainfeld        F2529      143/207   10:59     2:23:49
1514  Lauren Arant           F1924       79/114   10:59     2:23:52
1515  Christina Baker        F4044       96/185   11:00     2:23:53
1516  Quentin Olson          M3539      122/147   11:00     2:23:55
1517  Garry Eckert           M4044      132/164   11:00     2:23:58
1518  Otto Getz              M3539      123/147   11:00     2:23:59
1519  Melanie Seybold        F3539      163/265   11:00     2:24:01
1520  Joseph Lumbert         M3539      124/147   11:00     2:24:02
1521  Steven Dean            M4549        73/87   11:01     2:24:12
1522  Michelle Gawith        F3539      164/265   11:01     2:24:12
1523  Christina Dearmond     F5054        44/82   11:01     2:24:13
1524  Ashly Squires          F2529      144/207   11:01     2:24:14
1525  Tori Booth             F1924       80/114   11:01     2:24:15
1526  Carol Kolins           F1924       81/114   11:01     2:24:16
1527  Allison Armstrong      F4549       78/138   11:01     2:24:17
1528  Emily Thomas           F1924       82/114   11:01     2:24:17
1529  Steve Mitchell         M5054        67/80   11:02     2:24:20
1530  Jeffry Curry           M4044      133/164   11:02     2:24:23
1531  Kelly Herndon          F4044       97/185   11:02     2:24:26
1532  Todd Beauford          M3034      134/158   11:02     2:24:27
1533  Sarah Backes           F3034      168/243   11:02     2:24:27
1534  Andrea Carroll         F4044       98/185   11:02     2:24:30
1535  George Hager           M4549        74/87   11:02     2:24:31
1536  Melissa Petit          F3034      169/243   11:03     2:24:34
1537  Renee Hultgren         F4549       79/138   11:03     2:24:36
1538  Judy Tempel            F5559        18/49   11:03     2:24:38
1539  Melissa Stringer       F3034      170/243   11:03     2:24:39
1540  Alton Hagen            M6064        16/25   11:03     2:24:41
1541  John Ringgold          M4044      134/164   11:03     2:24:41
1542  Deedra Smith           F3034      171/243   11:03     2:24:44
1543  Jenifer Regnier        F3539      165/265   11:03     2:24:45
1544  Stacy Orf              F3539      166/265   11:04     2:24:50
1545  Joe Templeton          M4044      135/164   11:04     2:24:52
1546  Rick Cunningham        M3539      125/147   11:04     2:24:52
1547  Art Gutierrez          M3539      126/147   11:04     2:24:52
1548  Jason Dunn             M4044      136/164   11:04     2:24:54
1549  Cynthia Dunn           F3539      167/265   11:05     2:25:00
1550  Helen Kuttes           F5054        45/82   11:05     2:25:01
1551  Laura Hawkins          F3034      172/243   11:05     2:25:04
1552  Kelly See              F3034      173/243   11:05     2:25:08
1553  Stephannie Delong      F3034      174/243   11:05     2:25:09
1554  Herman Brons           M5054        68/80   11:05     2:25:09
1555  Amy Burton             F3539      168/265   11:05     2:25:10
1556  Rebecca Carr           F4044       99/185   11:06     2:25:19
1557  Jennifer Thomas        F3539      169/265   11:06     2:25:19
1558  Marissa McWilliams     F3539      170/265   11:06     2:25:19
1559  Ann Mullins            F4044      100/185   11:06     2:25:20
1560  Maria Thompson         F3034      175/243   11:06     2:25:23
1561  Micah Seybold          M3539      127/147   11:07     2:25:28
1562  Laura Still            F4044      101/185   11:07     2:25:30
1563  Megan Berry            F3034      176/243   11:07     2:25:31
1564  Randi Knapp            F3034      177/243   11:07     2:25:32
1565  Josh Leonhart          M3034      135/158   11:07     2:25:32
1566  Vivian Love            F5054        46/82   11:07     2:25:34
1567  Tracy Kanning          F5054        47/82   11:07     2:25:36
1568  Maureen Clarke         F5559        19/49   11:07     2:25:37
1569  Juan Baez              M3034      136/158   11:08     2:25:39
1570  Boby Irvin             M3034      137/158   11:08     2:25:40
1571  Margo Yerk             F4549       80/138   11:08     2:25:41
1572  Darla Dykstra          F4549       81/138   11:08     2:25:42
1573  Jada Jorden            F3034      178/243   11:08     2:25:44
1574  Scott Goering          M2529      102/113   11:08     2:25:44
1575  Emily Huninghake       F1924       83/114   11:08     2:25:47
1576  Crystal Gee            F3539      171/265   11:08     2:25:48
1577  Leah James             F3034      179/243   11:08     2:25:49
1578  Sharon Clark           F5054        48/82   11:09     2:25:59
1579  Chelsey Keim           F2529      145/207   11:09     2:25:59
1580  Jenna Small            F1924       84/114   11:09     2:26:00
1581  Rebecca Foth           F4044      102/185   11:10     2:26:06
1582  Michael Grube          M4549        75/87   11:10     2:26:06
1583  Jill Grube             F4549       82/138   11:10     2:26:07
1584  Nancy Berard           F4044      103/185   11:10     2:26:08
1585  John Ukleya            M5054        69/80   11:10     2:26:10
1586  Baylie Jabben          F2529      146/207   11:10     2:26:13
1587  Kristin Myzie          F2529      147/207   11:10     2:26:15
1588  Sharon Mulder          F5054        49/82   11:11     2:26:18
1589  Alison Engler          F1924       85/114   11:11     2:26:18
1590  Melissa Lindsey        F3539      172/265   11:11     2:26:19
1591  Sarah Reedy            F3034      180/243   11:11     2:26:20
1592  Jeff Wymore            M6064        17/25   11:12     2:26:30
1593  Christy Fischer        F4549       83/138   11:12     2:26:32
1594  Unknown Runner                        0/0   11:12     2:26:39
1595  Juan Camara            M4044      137/164   11:12     2:26:41
1596  Alyson Harder          F3539      173/265   11:12     2:26:41
1597  Carrie Mason           F4549       84/138   11:12     2:26:42
1598  Connie Coyle           F4044      104/185   11:13     2:26:45
1599  Pamela Price           F3034      181/243   11:13     2:26:46
1600  Erica Deitch           F3539      174/265   11:13     2:26:46
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1601  Gabrielle Hernandez    F5054        50/82   11:13     2:26:47
1602  David Grudzien         M5559        40/49   11:13     2:26:49
1603  Angela Roberts         F4549       85/138   11:13     2:26:50
1604  David Bartlett         M4044      138/164   11:13     2:26:52
1605  Erin Kruse             F2529      148/207   11:14     2:26:57
1606  Nichole M Kempf        F2529      149/207   11:14     2:26:59
1607  Unknown Runner                        0/0   11:14     2:26:59
1608  Lindsay Barrett        F3539      175/265   11:14     2:27:05
1609  Carmen Trizza          F4549       86/138   11:15     2:27:11
1610  Eric Schmidt           M4044      139/164   11:15     2:27:16
1611  Shelby Kenney          F1924       86/114   11:15     2:27:22
1612  Miranda Sanchez        F3034      182/243   11:16     2:27:23
1613  Kathryn Hwang          F3034      183/243   11:16     2:27:28
1614  Kaitlyn Doherty        F1924       87/114   11:16     2:27:29
1615  Ryan Perry             M3539      128/147   11:16     2:27:34
1616  Steve Duncan           M4549        76/87   11:17     2:27:39
1617  Jeff Aebersold         M4044      140/164   11:17     2:27:42
1618  Kylie Herbert          F1924       88/114   11:17     2:27:44
1619  Katie McArdle          F2529      150/207   11:17     2:27:44
1620  Joyce Schierbaum       F4549       87/138   11:17     2:27:45
1621  Kristy Hicks           F3539      176/265   11:17     2:27:47
1622  Andre Newsom           M3034      138/158   11:18     2:27:49
1623  Tami Ernesti           F4549       88/138   11:18     2:27:51
1624  Holl Gruber            F4044      105/185   11:18     2:27:51
1625  Emily Beecher          F3034      184/243   11:18     2:27:53
1626  Jennifer Falcetto      F3539      177/265   11:18     2:27:55
1627  Amy Anderson           F4044      106/185   11:19     2:28:02
1628  Glen Krutz             M4549        77/87   11:19     2:28:03
1629  Robert Sadrakula       M70OV          2/3   11:19     2:28:06
1630  Michaela Rakova        F3539      178/265   11:19     2:28:10
1631  Bradley Teter          M4044      141/164   11:19     2:28:10
1632  Sandy Frick            F5054        51/82   11:19     2:28:10
1633  Janet Popek            F5559        20/49   11:19     2:28:13
1634  Tammy Kruse            F5054        52/82   11:19     2:28:14
1635  Venu Muluka            M4549        78/87   11:20     2:28:16
1636  Kathleen Isaacsen      F4044      107/185   11:20     2:28:16
1637  Julie Hurd             F4549       89/138   11:20     2:28:20
1638  Emily Dack             F2529      151/207   11:20     2:28:21
1639  Miranda Shaver         F3034      185/243   11:20     2:28:26
1640  Mark Neves             M6064        18/25   11:20     2:28:27
1641  Tim Stanley            M3539      129/147   11:21     2:28:28
1642  Michaela Myer          F2529      152/207   11:21     2:28:29
1643  Brian Ciolek           M3539      130/147   11:21     2:28:29
1644  Angel Grudniewski      F3539      179/265   11:21     2:28:30
1645  Matt Graessle          M3539      131/147   11:21     2:28:30
1646  Paula Whited           F2529      153/207   11:21     2:28:32
1647  Andrew Reece           M2529      103/113   11:21     2:28:33
1648  Emily Viebrock         F3034      186/243   11:21     2:28:36
1649  David Schiffer         M5054        70/80   11:21     2:28:37
1650  Michael Weatherly      F3539      180/265   11:21     2:28:38
1651  Jennifer Zuelch        F3539      181/265   11:22     2:28:42
1652  William Foster         M3539      132/147   11:22     2:28:44
1653  Gwendolyn Rucker       F5054        53/82   11:22     2:28:45
1654  Aly Shirley            F18UN          5/6   11:22     2:28:45
1655  Christy Wichtendahl    F2529      154/207   11:22     2:28:46
1656  Anne-Marie Shirley     F4044      108/185   11:22     2:28:46
1657  Heidi Ronning          F4549       90/138   11:22     2:28:50
1658  Sheila Brodersen       F3539      182/265   11:22     2:28:51
1659  Lori Highbarger        F4044      109/185   11:22     2:28:53
1660  Rick Green             M5054        71/80   11:22     2:28:53
1661  Karen Crowley          F3539      183/265   11:22     2:28:53
1662  Jared Furman           M3539      133/147   11:23     2:28:55
1663  Alison Reece           F5054        54/82   11:23     2:28:57
1664  Adrienne Hukill        F4549       91/138   11:23     2:29:00
1665  Paula Frazier          F5054        55/82   11:23     2:29:05
1666  Jennifer Spilker       F3539      184/265   11:24     2:29:14
1667  Dave Shirley           M4044      142/164   11:24     2:29:17
1668  Stephanie Jones        F3539      185/265   11:24     2:29:17
1669  Rachel Reeves  Hagelin F4044      110/185   11:24     2:29:19
1670  Morgan Griffin         F2529      155/207   11:24     2:29:20
1671  Marrissa Victor        F2529      156/207   11:25     2:29:20
1672  Mary Spickelmier       F3539      186/265   11:25     2:29:20
1673  Darren McGaha          M4549        79/87   11:25     2:29:28
1674  Mary Hammel            F3034      187/243   11:25     2:29:28
1675  Mendy Hutson           F3539      187/265   11:25     2:29:28
1676  Jessica Beauford       F2529      157/207   11:25     2:29:29
1677  Heather Magee          F4044      111/185   11:25     2:29:31
1678  April Phillips         F4044      112/185   11:25     2:29:32
1679  Abby Carey             F2529      158/207   11:25     2:29:32
1680  Cristal Barnes         F4044      113/185   11:26     2:29:35
1681  Ellen Young            F6064         4/21   11:26     2:29:36
1682  Scott Nash             M3034      139/158   11:26     2:29:37
1683  Sandra Henke           F2529      159/207   11:26     2:29:39
1684  Teresa Christenson     F4549       92/138   11:26     2:29:40
1685  Michelle McMillan      F5054        56/82   11:26     2:29:40
1686  Paul Johnson           M6569          4/7   11:26     2:29:41
1687  Kelly Hart             F3034      188/243   11:26     2:29:45
1688  Beth Ennen             F5054        57/82   11:26     2:29:45
1689  Sam Kaifes             M1924        31/34   11:27     2:29:48
1690  Shawn Gregory          M4044      143/164   11:27     2:29:50
1691  Kathleen Ramseier      F4044      114/185   11:27     2:29:54
1692  Tammie Walker          F3539      188/265   11:28     2:30:00
1693  Kristen McLane         F3539      189/265   11:28     2:30:02
1694  Travis Forbes          M4044      144/164   11:28     2:30:04
1695  Steven Coker           M4549        80/87   11:28     2:30:08
1696  Jill Grotzinger        F4044      115/185   11:28     2:30:11
1697  Amy Czeschin           F3034      189/243   11:29     2:30:14
1698  Gina Morrison          F4044      116/185   11:29     2:30:16
1699  Lori Marshall          F1924       89/114   11:29     2:30:16
1700  Talia Brown            F3539      190/265   11:29     2:30:19
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1701  Sarah Beth Houser      F3539      191/265   11:30     2:30:26
1702  Jessica Bieg           F1924       90/114   11:30     2:30:28
1703  Nayelly Danztler       F2529      160/207   11:31     2:30:39
1704  Lilia Alvidrez         F2529      161/207   11:31     2:30:41
1705  Nicole Nemcek          F4044      117/185   11:31     2:30:41
1706  Janice Woolery         F5054        58/82   11:31     2:30:42
1707  Rose Giorgio-Nelson    F2529      162/207   11:31     2:30:48
1708  Christine Shipps       F4044      118/185   11:32     2:30:59
1709  Nicole Kordik          F4044      119/185   11:32     2:31:03
1710  Abigail Eden           F2529      163/207   11:33     2:31:05
1711  Steve Mansker          M2529      104/113   11:33     2:31:05
1712  Tracey Matlak          F3034      190/243   11:33     2:31:08
1713  Jessica Clifford       F1924       91/114   11:33     2:31:09
1714  Jamie Huffman          F3539      192/265   11:33     2:31:11
1715  Khrisztijna Robinson   F18UN          6/6   11:33     2:31:14
1716  Brian Shafer           M3034      140/158   11:33     2:31:15
1717  Rusty Robinson         M3539      134/147   11:34     2:31:18
1718  Kathryn Fields         F2529      164/207   11:34     2:31:20
1719  Kendra Watts           F3539      193/265   11:34     2:31:25
1720  Sydney Eagleton        F2529      165/207   11:34     2:31:30
1721  Jacquie Lenati         F3539      194/265   11:35     2:31:33
1722  Connie Deverill        F4549       93/138   11:35     2:31:36
1723  Sandy Kessinger        F4549       94/138   11:35     2:31:38
1724  Lenny Strobbe          M3539      135/147   11:35     2:31:38
1725  Richard Sirna          M4549        81/87   11:35     2:31:39
1726  Richard Donley         M5559        41/49   11:35     2:31:39
1727  Katrina Duran          F4044      120/185   11:35     2:31:43
1728  Hilary Peknik          F3539      195/265   11:35     2:31:43
1729  Meredyth Melcher       F4549       95/138   11:35     2:31:44
1730  Nikki Hedberg          F3034      191/243   11:36     2:31:48
1731  Tammy Shires           F3539      196/265   11:36     2:31:51
1732  Steve Lieurance        M6064        19/25   11:36     2:31:52
1733  Martha Sager           F3034      192/243   11:36     2:31:57
1734  Edwyn Saunders         M4044      145/164   11:37     2:31:58
1735  Layne Whitehouse       F2529      166/207   11:37     2:31:59
1736  Kristine Holladay      F3539      197/265   11:37     2:32:07
1737  Jim Nixson             M5559        42/49   11:38     2:32:14
1738  Kenton Shuck           M2529      105/113   11:38     2:32:19
1739  Amy Hageman            F3034      193/243   11:39     2:32:28
1740  Jenna Grey             F5054        59/82   11:39     2:32:33
1741  Terri Dwyer            F3034      194/243   11:39     2:32:34
1742  Martina Roth           F4044      121/185   11:40     2:32:39
1743  Danny Williams         M5054        72/80   11:40     2:32:39
1744  Casey Tourtillott      F4044      122/185   11:41     2:32:56
1745  Sheri Cain             F4044      123/185   11:41     2:32:56
1746  Richard Dorrell        M3034      141/158   11:41     2:32:56
1747  Emily Geha             F3034      195/243   11:41     2:32:57
1748  Justin Watts           M2529      106/113   11:41     2:33:01
1749  Kimberly D Pruitt      F5054        60/82   11:42     2:33:11
1750  Joyce Soetaert         F5559        21/49   11:42     2:33:12
1751  Bri Ament              F1924       92/114   11:42     2:33:13
1752  Melissa Turner         F1924       93/114   11:42     2:33:14
1753  Audrey Kennedy         F3034      196/243   11:42     2:33:14
1754  Melissa Knapp          F4549       96/138   11:43     2:33:25
1755  Kristin Werner         F3034      197/243   11:43     2:33:26
1756  Allison Roorda         F1924       94/114   11:43     2:33:28
1757  Pat Hammond            F6064         5/21   11:43     2:33:29
1758  Ben Lorenzen           M2529      107/113   11:44     2:33:30
1759  Kathryn Mayer          F2529      167/207   11:44     2:33:31
1760  Eilaine Day            F4549       97/138   11:44     2:33:31
1761  Erica Reib             F2529      168/207   11:44     2:33:31
1762  Traci Taylor           F4549       98/138   11:44     2:33:32
1763  Kristen Hearrell       F2529      169/207   11:44     2:33:33
1764  Connie Rogers          F3034      198/243   11:44     2:33:41
1765  Shaun Grace            M3034      142/158   11:44     2:33:41
1766  Nathaniel Stitt        M2529      108/113   11:45     2:33:43
1767  Courtney Peace         F3034      199/243   11:45     2:33:43
1768  Ollie Bogdon           F4549       99/138   11:45     2:33:44
1769  Talli Denney           F4044      124/185   11:45     2:33:44
1770  Kasey Green            F2529      170/207   11:45     2:33:45
1771  Megan McQuinn          F2529      171/207   11:45     2:33:49
1772  Joe Pusateri           M5054        73/80   11:45     2:33:50
1773  Laurie Pusateri        F4549      100/138   11:45     2:33:52
1774  Michelle Ranzer        F4044      125/185   11:46     2:34:00
1775  Venkat Gorrepati       M4044      146/164   11:47     2:34:09
1776  Michelle Hall          F2529      172/207   11:47     2:34:10
1777  Mary Bauer             F5054        61/82   11:47     2:34:11
1778  Melissa Kalb           F3034      200/243   11:47     2:34:11
1779  Jessica Bauer          F1924       95/114   11:47     2:34:13
1780  Sharon Polk            F5559        22/49   11:47     2:34:15
1781  Daryl Williams         M3539      136/147   11:47     2:34:20
1782  Sheila Lafave          F6064         6/21   11:48     2:34:28
1783  Katrina Ziegler        F3034      201/243   11:48     2:34:33
1784  Margaret King          F5559        23/49   11:49     2:34:37
1785  Elisabeth Booze        F1924       96/114   11:49     2:34:38
1786  Linda Smith            F5559        24/49   11:49     2:34:44
1787  Angela Handy           F3539      198/265   11:50     2:34:47
1788  Brian Jones            M4044      147/164   11:50     2:34:48
1789  Alice Njoroge          F4044      126/185   11:50     2:34:51
1790  Sonya McLelland        F4044      127/185   11:50     2:34:51
1791  Laura Harms            F4044      128/185   11:50     2:34:51
1792  Maria Tran             F2529      173/207   11:50     2:34:57
1793  Vicki R Fisher         F5559        25/49   11:51     2:35:06
1794  Wally Melte            M6064        20/25   11:52     2:35:15
1795  Jared Williams         M3539      137/147   11:52     2:35:19
1796  Staci Burlie           F3539      199/265   11:52     2:35:19
1797  Jami Radloff           F3539      200/265   11:52     2:35:20
1798  Erin Lutz              F3539      201/265   11:52     2:35:21
1799  Deidre Eilts           F5559        26/49   11:53     2:35:30
1800  Harriett Navarre       F6064         7/21   11:53     2:35:30
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1801  Christine Stueve       F3034      202/243   11:53     2:35:31
1802  Tabby Goodwater        F6064         8/21   11:53     2:35:32
1803  Kelli Hoelscher        F2529      174/207   11:54     2:35:41
1804  Alan Eighme            M5054        74/80   11:54     2:35:50
1805  Janice Engbrock        F3539      202/265   11:54     2:35:51
1806  Charlotte Vigil        F2529      175/207   11:54     2:35:52
1807  Jenny Schonewetter     F2529      176/207   11:55     2:35:57
1808  Serena Guzman          F3034      203/243   11:55     2:35:58
1809  Lisa Clark             F3539      203/265   11:55     2:35:59
1810  Annette Gonzales       F4549      101/138   11:55     2:36:02
1811  Jennifer Magee         F4044      129/185   11:55     2:36:06
1812  Mark Eagleton          M5559        43/49   11:56     2:36:08
1813  Vicky Jones            F5054        62/82   11:56     2:36:10
1814  Rayma Seipel           F4044      130/185   11:56     2:36:13
1815  Stephanie Mina         F4044      131/185   11:58     2:36:33
1816  Carlo Dix              M3539      138/147   11:58     2:36:33
1817  Rosanna Paat           F4044      132/185   11:58     2:36:33
1818  Kristi Walton          F4044      133/185   11:58     2:36:34
1819  Michelle Boswell Walde F2529      177/207   11:58     2:36:35
1820  Amanda Drees           F3034      204/243   11:58     2:36:39
1821  Michelle Kaufman       F3539      204/265   11:59     2:36:46
1822  Lynda Gray             F4044      134/185   11:59     2:36:54
1823  Staci Gurin            F4044      135/185   11:59     2:36:54
1824  Srini Bhagavan         M4044      148/164   12:00     2:37:02
1825  Rita Summers           F3539      205/265   12:01     2:37:13
1826  Dawn Demo              F4044      136/185   12:01     2:37:14
1827  Samantha Pitman        F3539      206/265   12:02     2:37:30
1828  Chandy Davidson        F3539      207/265   12:02     2:37:30
1829  Erin Lee               F3539      208/265   12:02     2:37:31
1830  Shawn McClure          F2529      178/207   12:02     2:37:34
1831  Kim Hobbs              F3034      205/243   12:02     2:37:34
1832  Marcy Bytner           F3034      206/243   12:02     2:37:36
1833  Talea Logan            F3539      209/265   12:03     2:37:44
1834  Amanda Danielson       F3034      207/243   12:03     2:37:47
1835  Kenneth Darr           M5054        75/80   12:03     2:37:48
1836  Ruperto Aguilar        M3034      143/158   12:04     2:37:51
1837  Haley Worner           F1924       97/114   12:04     2:37:51
1838  Christine Cogley       F1924       98/114   12:04     2:37:51
1839  Amanda Riss            F2529      179/207   12:04     2:37:58
1840  Juanita Sanderson      F3539      210/265   12:04     2:38:03
1841  April Smith            F3034      208/243   12:05     2:38:07
1842  April Langhammer       F3034      209/243   12:05     2:38:13
1843  Susan Roos             F5559        27/49   12:06     2:38:21
1844  Michael Sweeney        M1924        32/34   12:06     2:38:26
1845  Jon Harmon             M1924        33/34   12:06     2:38:27
1846  Theresa Presley        F4549      102/138   12:06     2:38:29
1847  Jamie Fithian          F3034      210/243   12:07     2:38:32
1848  Beth Elders            F3539      211/265   12:07     2:38:37
1849  Missie Wolfe           F3034      211/243   12:07     2:38:39
1850  Dee Carpenter          F5054        63/82   12:07     2:38:42
1851  Eva Capparello         F4044      137/185   12:08     2:38:44
1852  Megan Burgess          F3539      212/265   12:08     2:38:52
1853  Govindachari Thirumala M4549        82/87   12:08     2:38:54
1854  Stacy Vacca            M4044      149/164   12:09     2:38:57
1855  Lindsey Collins        F3539      213/265   12:09     2:38:57
1856  Ronda Witter-Rutland   F4549      103/138   12:09     2:39:00
1857  Jamie Trost            F4549      104/138   12:09     2:39:01
1858  Jan Hudzicki           F5559        28/49   12:09     2:39:04
1859  Mary Haley             F70OV          1/5   12:09     2:39:06
1860  Kelly Stephenson       F3539      214/265   12:09     2:39:06
1861  Suzie Carpenter        F3539      215/265   12:09     2:39:06
1862  Chelsea Martin         F3034      212/243   12:09     2:39:09
1863  Julie Allen            F4549      105/138   12:10     2:39:15
1864  Kathy Kreider          F6064         9/21   12:10     2:39:18
1865  Kelly McIntosh         F2529      180/207   12:10     2:39:19
1866  Brian Brooks           M4044      150/164   12:10     2:39:21
1867  Della Taylor           F5559        29/49   12:11     2:39:26
1868  Aaron Holder           M3539      139/147   12:11     2:39:28
1869  Paula Labart           F6569          1/6   12:12     2:39:38
1870  Paul Basler            M18UN        10/10   12:12     2:39:39
1871  Stephanie Foglesong    F4044      138/185   12:12     2:39:39
1872  Jenny Brilley          F2529      181/207   12:12     2:39:41
1873  Dan Scheffler          M3034      144/158   12:12     2:39:41
1874  Mary Gordon            F3539      216/265   12:12     2:39:45
1875  Marcie Schuman         F3539      217/265   12:12     2:39:46
1876  Carla Sands            F4044      139/185   12:12     2:39:46
1877  Lisa Blair             F4549      106/138   12:12     2:39:46
1878  Doug Loy               M4044      151/164   12:13     2:39:52
1879  Rebecca Miles          F3539      218/265   12:13     2:39:54
1880  Sarah Kaczmarek        F3539      219/265   12:15     2:40:25
1881  Mike Garvey            M4044      152/164   12:16     2:40:31
1882  Taira Garvey           F3539      220/265   12:16     2:40:31
1883  Rachel Hays            F3539      221/265   12:16     2:40:32
1884  Megan Landers          F3034      213/243   12:18     2:40:57
1885  Amy Ross               F4044      140/185   12:18     2:41:02
1886  Max Miller             M2529      109/113   12:18     2:41:03
1887  Danielle Flagg         F2529      182/207   12:19     2:41:10
1888  Sharon Davidson        F5559        30/49   12:19     2:41:20
1889  Lana Best              F6569          2/6   12:19     2:41:20
1890  Amy Schwind            F4044      141/185   12:20     2:41:23
1891  Missy Wilson           F4044      142/185   12:20     2:41:23
1892  Christina Wheeler      F3034      214/243   12:21     2:41:42
1893  Benjamin White         M5559        44/49   12:21     2:41:43
1894  Virginia Bieszad       F3034      215/243   12:22     2:41:59
1895  Lisa Peery             F2529      183/207   12:23     2:42:04
1896  Cristie Carstens Reeve F5054        64/82   12:23     2:42:05
1897  Julie Jones            F4044      143/185   12:23     2:42:05
1898  Carter Jones           M4044      153/164   12:23     2:42:06
1899  Christine Schmid       F4549      107/138   12:23     2:42:11
1900  Sharon Freese-Klepper  F4549      108/138   12:24     2:42:14
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1901  Jessica Catlin         F3539      222/265   12:24     2:42:16
1902  Aimee Campbell         F3034      216/243   12:24     2:42:23
1903  Laquanda Carpenter     F3539      223/265   12:24     2:42:23
1904  Heidi Shires           F3034      217/243   12:25     2:42:28
1905  MacKenzie Hanson       F2529      184/207   12:25     2:42:32
1906  Shannon Braun          F3034      218/243   12:25     2:42:32
1907  Karrol Tait            F2529      185/207   12:25     2:42:35
1908  Terri Schneweis        F6064        10/21   12:25     2:42:37
1909  Anna Schlesener        F4044      144/185   12:25     2:42:37
1910  Cari Wilhelm           F3539      224/265   12:26     2:42:39
1911  Paul Cairns            M6064        21/25   12:26     2:42:39
1912  Jill Davis             F4549      109/138   12:27     2:42:57
1913  Ernesto Pulido         M4044      154/164   12:27     2:43:01
1914  Mike Casparian         M5559        45/49   12:28     2:43:17
1915  Mandie Bannwarth       F3539      225/265   12:29     2:43:21
1916  Michael Maude          M6569          5/7   12:29     2:43:21
1917  Cathy Loeffelman       F4044      145/185   12:29     2:43:22
1918  Erika Colacicco        F4044      146/185   12:29     2:43:22
1919  Lizzie Wilkens         F2529      186/207   12:30     2:43:35
1920  Ashley Newkirk         F2529      187/207   12:30     2:43:35
1921  Mary Schaffer          F3539      226/265   12:30     2:43:38
1922  Rebecca Smith          F3539      227/265   12:30     2:43:39
1923  Sarah Van Duser        F3539      228/265   12:30     2:43:39
1924  Ann Waters             F5559        31/49   12:31     2:43:49
1925  Amy Connelly           F3539      229/265   12:31     2:43:52
1926  Donna Benjamin         F5559        32/49   12:31     2:43:54
1927  Susan Olander          F5559        33/49   12:31     2:43:54
1928  Shannon Snell          F3539      230/265   12:31     2:43:54
1929  Katherine Alexander    F3034      219/243   12:31     2:43:57
1930  Jennifer Burns         F3539      231/265   12:32     2:44:04
1931  Angela Cahill - Rock   F3539      232/265   12:32     2:44:05
1932  Amanda Hatesohl        F3034      220/243   12:32     2:44:06
1933  Angela Petersen        F2529      188/207   12:32     2:44:06
1934  Denise Scheibmeir      F6064        11/21   12:32     2:44:10
1935  Michelle Ellwanger     F4549      110/138   12:33     2:44:11
1936  Amanda Zook            F3034      221/243   12:33     2:44:19
1937  Jennifer Fox           F3539      233/265   12:33     2:44:19
1938  Sarah Steinert         F4549      111/138   12:34     2:44:31
1939  Kimberly Hensler       F2529      189/207   12:34     2:44:32
1940  Andrew Hensler         M3034      145/158   12:34     2:44:32
1941  Aditya Walavalkar      M3034      146/158   12:35     2:44:43
1942  Audra Grote            F3539      234/265   12:35     2:44:44
1943  Gayle Acheson          F4044      147/185   12:37     2:45:07
1944  Jenny Yinger           F3539      235/265   12:37     2:45:08
1945  Kate Rowan             F1924       99/114   12:37     2:45:08
1946  Tiffany Mannes         F3539      236/265   12:39     2:45:38
1947  Terri Colburn          F2529      190/207   12:39     2:45:38
1948  Chris Bell             M3034      147/158   12:40     2:45:43
1949  Barb Bohaty            F5559        34/49   12:40     2:45:50
1950  Vinda Wagner           F4549      112/138   12:40     2:45:52
1951  Megan Page             F2529      191/207   12:40     2:45:55
1952  Kimberly Pickett       F4044      148/185   12:41     2:46:02
1953  Lisa Renzelman         F5054        65/82   12:41     2:46:05
1954  Julie Dawson           F2529      192/207   12:41     2:46:07
1955  Steve Petrillo         M5054        76/80   12:42     2:46:13
1956  Jeanne Bates           F6569          3/6   12:43     2:46:24
1957  Toby Thomsen           M3034      148/158   12:43     2:46:30
1958  Margaret Joyner        F5054        66/82   12:43     2:46:31
1959  Thomas Cudd            M3034      149/158   12:43     2:46:35
1960  Kelly Rasor            F4549      113/138   12:44     2:46:37
1961  Julie Wymore           F5559        35/49   12:44     2:46:39
1962  Erin Eades             F2529      193/207   12:44     2:46:41
1963  Heather Gibson         F3034      222/243   12:44     2:46:46
1964  Micael Kilkenny        M2529      110/113   12:44     2:46:46
1965  Christa Kloss          F3034      223/243   12:44     2:46:46
1966  Elizabeth Montgomery   F3539      237/265   12:45     2:47:00
1967  Eric Montgomery        M3034      150/158   12:46     2:47:01
1968  Michael Fields         M4044      155/164   12:46     2:47:10
1969  Brian Ferguson         M2529      111/113   12:46     2:47:14
1970  Pamela Hodge           F3034      224/243   12:47     2:47:14
1971  Tricia Eddy            F3539      238/265   12:48     2:47:37
1972  Charles McGaughey      M5054        77/80   12:49     2:47:43
1973  Kristie Martinez       F4044      149/185   12:49     2:47:48
1974  Katrina Riner          F5054        67/82   12:49     2:47:48
1975  Sadie Schnetzler       F1924      100/114   12:49     2:47:49
1976  Paula Daoust           F5559        36/49   12:50     2:47:58
1977  Saskia Jacobse         F4549      114/138   12:50     2:48:04
1978  Shari B Hockenbery     F5559        37/49   12:50     2:48:05
1979  Sarah Czeschin         F3034      225/243   12:50     2:48:05
1980  Kelly Trowbridge       F4044      150/185   12:50     2:48:05
1981  Stanley Peterson Jr    M70OV          3/3   12:51     2:48:10
1982  Bridget Compton        F5054        68/82   12:51     2:48:13
1983  Ed Christoffersen      M5054        78/80   12:51     2:48:17
1984  Mike McCafferty        M6064        22/25   12:53     2:48:38
1985  Kathleen Mundie        F6064        12/21   12:54     2:48:47
1986  Sarah Henry            F4044      151/185   12:54     2:48:57
1987  Kellee Cook            F4044      152/185   12:55     2:49:01
1988  Lesley Canfield        F4044      153/185   12:55     2:49:03
1989  James Nielsen          M3539      140/147   12:55     2:49:04
1990  Leigh Ives             F4549      115/138   12:55     2:49:10
1991  Bradley Hinkle         M4044      156/164   12:55     2:49:10
1992  Marcy Tarrants         F3539      239/265   12:56     2:49:12
1993  Jordan Spencer         F1924      101/114   12:56     2:49:12
1994  Molly Fiedler          F3034      226/243   12:56     2:49:22
1995  Terry Turner           M5559        46/49   12:57     2:49:33
1996  Stephanie Manes        F3034      227/243   12:57     2:49:36
1997  Murali Ramachandran    M4549        83/87   12:58     2:49:38
1998  Cynthia Stapp          F5559        38/49   12:58     2:49:42
1999  Melinda Bradley        F2529      194/207   12:58     2:49:43
2000  Darrah Buren           F3539      240/265   12:58     2:49:45
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2001  Amy Michael            F3034      228/243   12:58     2:49:49
2002  Leslie Okeson          F4044      154/185   12:58     2:49:50
2003  Stacey Pickert         F4044      155/185   12:58     2:49:50
2004  Brenna Dooley          F2529      195/207   12:58     2:49:50
2005  Pamela Hartley         F1924      102/114   12:59     2:50:00
2006  Aileen McDaniel        F1924      103/114   12:59     2:50:00
2007  Sueann Sandel          F6064        13/21   12:59     2:50:02
2008  Mindy McCalla          F4044      156/185   13:00     2:50:10
2009  Michelle Gordy         F3539      241/265   13:00     2:50:14
2010  Jennifer Lovesee Mast  F3539      242/265   13:01     2:50:25
2011  Susan Edwards          F5054        69/82   13:04     2:50:59
2012  Heather Burroughs      F1924      104/114   13:06     2:51:24
2013  Emily Bradshaw         F2529      196/207   13:06     2:51:34
2014  Kelly Kilgore          F4044      157/185   13:07     2:51:37
2015  Jan Agnew              F6569          4/6   13:07     2:51:38
2016  Ott Maiwat             M4044      157/164   13:07     2:51:40
2017  Jeremy Morgan          M3539      141/147   13:09     2:52:05
2018  Gloria Widdoes         F4549      116/138   13:09     2:52:08
2019  Jennifer Wilson        F3034      229/243   13:09     2:52:10
2020  Kyle Walker            M3034      151/158   13:11     2:52:29
2021  Angela Sanders         F3539      243/265   13:13     2:53:02
2022  Sandra Parr            F4044      158/185   13:14     2:53:14
2023  Vicki Wells            F4549      117/138   13:15     2:53:25
2024  Jessica Henry          F4549      118/138   13:15     2:53:26
2025  Diana Silver           F2529      197/207   13:15     2:53:31
2026  Melissa Brents         F3539      244/265   13:15     2:53:31
2027  Dawn Scarborough       F4044      159/185   13:16     2:53:34
2028  Regina Goodwin         F5054        70/82   13:16     2:53:35
2029  Marianne Dubois        F5559        39/49   13:16     2:53:46
2030  James Allen            M6064        23/25   13:16     2:53:46
2031  Paula Yach             F4549      119/138   13:17     2:53:50
2032  Deanna Murguia         F4549      120/138   13:17     2:53:54
2033  Stephanie Bennett      F2529      198/207   13:17     2:53:58
2034  Anne Kobbermann        F3034      230/243   13:18     2:54:01
2035  Eirene Oliphant        F4549      121/138   13:18     2:54:05
2036  Kathryn Willer         F1924      105/114   13:18     2:54:07
2037  Joshua Chen            M4044      158/164   13:18     2:54:12
2038  Tina Guthrie           F4044      160/185   13:19     2:54:14
2039  Penny Craig            F5054        71/82   13:20     2:54:38
2040  Katie Denison          F2529      199/207   13:20     2:54:38
2041  Buffy Harrison         F4549      122/138   13:20     2:54:38
2042  Hope Bissonnette       F3539      245/265   13:21     2:54:41
2043  Jill Masters           F3539      246/265   13:21     2:54:48
2044  Melissa Peterson       F4044      161/185   13:21     2:54:48
2045  Loree Hoag             F4549      123/138   13:22     2:54:54
2046  Katie Starling         F3539      247/265   13:22     2:54:57
2047  Stephanie Hubers       F3034      231/243   13:22     2:55:02
2048  Jeanette Anderson      F3539      248/265   13:22     2:55:02
2049  Rebecca Russell        F4044      162/185   13:22     2:55:04
2050  Brian Wilson           M4044      159/164   13:22     2:55:05
2051  Ellen Remsing          F3539      249/265   13:22     2:55:05
2052  Richard Bradford       M4044      160/164   13:23     2:55:09
2053  Stephanie Cihacek      F4044      163/185   13:23     2:55:10
2054  Daniel Love            M3539      142/147   13:23     2:55:10
2055  Jeff Stephens          M4549        84/87   13:24     2:55:20
2056  Shannon Glass          F4044      164/185   13:24     2:55:21
2057  Alena Schmitt          F2529      200/207   13:24     2:55:30
2058  Christin Foy           F4549      124/138   13:25     2:55:34
2059  Becky Ziegler          F5559        40/49   13:25     2:55:39
2060  Kelli Maeder           F3539      250/265   13:25     2:55:41
2061  Felicia Martins        F5054        72/82   13:26     2:55:49
2062  Rachel Happel          F3034      232/243   13:26     2:55:50
2063  Nathan Happel          M3034      152/158   13:26     2:55:50
2064  Michael Brown          M3034      153/158   13:26     2:55:56
2065  Karen Morrison         F4044      165/185   13:27     2:56:04
2066  Jennifer Rutledge      F4044      166/185   13:27     2:56:05
2067  Jessie Thiel           F6064        14/21   13:27     2:56:08
2068  Robin Prill            F4044      167/185   13:28     2:56:21
2069  Victoria Zadoyan       F4549      125/138   13:29     2:56:25
2070  Emily Burgardt         F2529      201/207   13:29     2:56:29
2071  Eileen Williamson      F4044      168/185   13:29     2:56:36
2072  John Pitzel            M5054        79/80   13:29     2:56:37
2073  Joseph Girbert         M3034      154/158   13:30     2:56:46
2074  Crystal Irwin          F3034      233/243   13:30     2:56:49
2075  Lydia Baez             F4044      169/185   13:31     2:56:56
2076  Thomas Everitt         M6569          6/7   13:33     2:57:25
2077  Courtney Davis         F1924      106/114   13:34     2:57:38
2078  Mariah Trahman         F3539      251/265   13:35     2:57:44
2079  Laura Tripp            F2529      202/207   13:37     2:58:11
2080  Rachel Oetting         F1924      107/114   13:37     2:58:12
2081  Rob Ervin              M4044      161/164   13:37     2:58:14
2082  Ram Guduputi           M4044      162/164   13:37     2:58:21
2083  Megan Woods            F1924      108/114   13:38     2:58:33
2084  Brandy Bradley         F3034      234/243   13:38     2:58:35
2085  Kelly Chaney           F4549      126/138   13:39     2:58:39
2086  Ann Nelson             F70OV          2/5   13:40     2:58:50
2087  Elizabeth Matthews     F2529      203/207   13:41     2:59:08
2088  Karen Knappenberger    F3034      235/243   13:41     2:59:09
2089  Jeffrey Mast           M4549        85/87   13:41     2:59:10
2090  Amy Clevenger          F4044      170/185   13:42     2:59:17
2091  Amanda Sedlick         F2529      204/207   13:42     2:59:25
2092  Suzette Brooks         F3034      236/243   13:42     2:59:26
2093  Brianna Poolman        F1924      109/114   13:44     2:59:49
2094  Amber Irwin            F4044      171/185   13:46     3:00:14
2095  Karen Johnson          F5559        41/49   13:46     3:00:15
2096  Gina Dicenzo           F3539      252/265   13:47     3:00:25
2097  Kimberly Barsness      F3539      253/265   13:47     3:00:32
2098  Michael Elledge        M3034      155/158   13:49     3:00:55
2099  Lisa Vaughan           F4549      127/138   13:51     3:01:20
2100  Laure Lewis            F5054        73/82   13:52     3:01:30
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2101  Deborah Skwarlo        F6064        15/21   13:54     3:01:59
2102  Alexander Morales      M3539      143/147   13:56     3:02:21
2103  Anthony Thompson       M3539      144/147   13:56     3:02:30
2104  Melissa Favela         F3034      237/243   13:57     3:02:32
2105  Jarusha Geringer       F4044      172/185   13:57     3:02:33
2106  Shannon Marmon         F4044      173/185   13:57     3:02:38
2107  Larry M. Blades        M6569          7/7   13:58     3:02:48
2108  Christine Murphy       F4549      128/138   13:59     3:02:59
2109  Scotty Johnson         F6064        16/21   13:59     3:03:05
2110  Jeanett Klamm          F4549      129/138   14:00     3:03:21
2111  Diana Bahr             F6569          5/6   14:01     3:03:24
2112  Heidi White            F3539      254/265   14:01     3:03:25
2113  Jenny Berry            F3539      255/265   14:01     3:03:27
2114  Marilyn Fetters        F6064        17/21   14:04     3:04:05
2115  Rebecca Poff           F3539      256/265   14:04     3:04:14
2116  Robi Parker            F4549      130/138   14:05     3:04:22
2117  Richard Jones          M5559        47/49   14:05     3:04:22
2118  Matthew Talley         M3034      156/158   14:05     3:04:23
2119  Christy Ellis          F3539      257/265   14:06     3:04:33
2120  Brian Patten           M4549        86/87   14:06     3:04:35
2121  Kristi Ruggle          F4044      174/185   14:07     3:04:53
2122  Megan Carson           F2529      205/207   14:08     3:05:08
2123  Bevra Brinkman         F5054        74/82   14:09     3:05:11
2124  Joyce Neves            F6064        18/21   14:09     3:05:11
2125  Glenda Reith           F5054        75/82   14:09     3:05:21
2126  Belinda Rinker         F5559        42/49   14:11     3:05:40
2127  Nora Rosenke           F5054        76/82   14:12     3:05:49
2128  Meredith Lessley       F6064        19/21   14:12     3:06:00
2129  Sydne Dickinson        F5559        43/49   14:14     3:06:25
2130  Donald Waldman         M6064        24/25   14:15     3:06:33
2131  April Renner           F3034      238/243   14:15     3:06:39
2132  Katrina Crites         F3539      258/265   14:16     3:06:46
2133  Jessica Cole           F2529      206/207   14:16     3:06:48
2134  Kate Cooley            F3034      239/243   14:18     3:07:13
2135  Valerie Morris         F4044      175/185   14:20     3:07:40
2136  Perry Wolff            M5559        48/49   14:21     3:07:47
2137  Chad Basler            M5054        80/80   14:22     3:08:01
2138  Lisa Grignon           F3539      259/265   14:22     3:08:05
2139  Julie Dietrich         F4044      176/185   14:24     3:08:33
2140  Kyle Raymond           M4044      163/164   14:24     3:08:33
2141  Melissa Thomsen        F3034      240/243   14:26     3:08:52
2142  Kathleen Kohlbrecher   F3539      260/265   14:26     3:08:58
2143  Samantha Rodriguez     F1924      110/114   14:28     3:09:29
2144  Kim Rodriguez          F5054        77/82   14:28     3:09:29
2145  Patricia Bengel        F4549      131/138   14:29     3:09:32
2146  Lisa Shawler           F4549      132/138   14:30     3:09:47
2147  Travis Kerns           M3539      145/147   14:37     3:11:21
2148  Melissa Henre          F4549      133/138   14:37     3:11:24
2149  Linda Breen            F70OV          3/5   14:38     3:11:35
2150  Grant White            M5559        49/49   14:40     3:11:57
2151  Verda Hicks            F5559        44/49   14:42     3:12:23
2152  Sherrie Bridenstine    F4549      134/138   14:42     3:12:32
2153  Kimberly Laase         F4044      177/185   14:44     3:12:53
2154  Eric Stitt             M3034      157/158   15:01     3:16:37
2155  Cherie Cole            F4044      178/185   15:01     3:16:39
2156  Bailey Poolman         F1924      111/114   15:06     3:17:43
2157  Jared Bright           M1924        34/34   15:12     3:18:57
2158  Jessica Jongenelen     F1924      112/114   15:12     3:18:57
2159  Dustin Davenport       M2529      112/113   15:15     3:19:42
2160  Matthew Mason          M2529      113/113   15:15     3:19:46
2161  Kathy Mohn             F4044      179/185   15:17     3:20:07
2162  Melinda Owens          F5054        78/82   15:19     3:20:29
2163  Carolyn Mitchell       F70OV          4/5   15:22     3:21:12
2164  Donna Leedle           F5054        79/82   15:27     3:22:13
2165  Marjorie Werly         F6569          6/6   15:27     3:22:13
2166  Alex Rarick            F2529      207/207   15:30     3:22:55
2167  Debbie Chiu            F3034      241/243   15:31     3:23:06
2168  Kristin Tompkins       F1924      113/114   15:31     3:23:14
2169  Robin Wilson           F4549      135/138   15:31     3:23:16
2170  Anissa Parra           F3539      261/265   15:43     3:25:52
2171  Karen K Poolman        F5559        45/49   15:45     3:26:18
2172  Tony Bevis             M3539      146/147   15:49     3:27:05
2173  Sara Thompson          F4044      180/185   15:50     3:27:12
2174  Holly Dalton           F3034      242/243   15:54     3:28:05
2175  Heather Edwards        F4044      181/185   15:54     3:28:15
2176  Michelle Loftin        F3539      262/265   16:01     3:29:41
2177  Jeff Adair             M3034      158/158   16:04     3:30:21
2178  Debbie Adair           F5559        46/49   16:05     3:30:34
2179  Arnella Lewis          F6064        20/21   16:09     3:31:25
2180  Debra Slack            F6064        21/21   16:09     3:31:25
2181  Natalie Thomas         F3539      263/265   16:17     3:33:06
2182  Jason Gress            M3539      147/147   16:17     3:33:06
2183  Marci McGuire          F4044      182/185   16:21     3:33:58
2184  Stephen Welter         M4549        87/87   16:21     3:34:00
2185  Maggie Chiu            F1924      114/114   16:26     3:35:09
2186  Therese Rouse          F5559        47/49   16:31     3:36:21
2187  Marie Gilewski         F5559        48/49   16:31     3:36:22
2188  Brian Icenhower        M4044      164/164   16:34     3:36:55
2189  Debra Henrich          F4044      183/185   16:38     3:37:42
2190  Jodi Higgins           F3539      264/265   16:38     3:37:44
2191  Kimberly Moses         F4549      136/138   16:44     3:39:10
2192  Michelle Luebbering    F4044      184/185   16:46     3:39:31
2193  Tracey Guice           F3539      265/265   16:51     3:40:34
2194  Kathryn Dodson         F4044      185/185   16:52     3:40:52
2195  Marty Snyder           F5054        80/82   16:55     3:41:33
2196  Sylvia Taylor          F70OV          5/5   17:21     3:47:04
2197  Lenora Hagerman        F4549      137/138   17:24     3:47:52
2198  Daniel Roehler         M6064        25/25   17:24     3:47:53
2199  Michelle Mexcur        F5054        81/82   17:28     3:48:46
2200  Katie Jones            F5559        49/49   17:31     3:49:24
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2201  Bethany Hall           F4549      138/138   18:14     3:58:51
2202  Tami Robinson          F5054        82/82   18:22     4:00:33
2203  Jennifer Taylor        F3034      243/243   22:35     4:55:39
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